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KMT GOVT. GIRLS COLLEGE, RAIGARH (C.G.)
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Teachers Feedback

Session : .. 2.020.~ 2C2)
The purpose of the feedback is to obtain the teachers input on the oversll educstionst
environment prevalent in KMT Gowt. Girls College, Raigarh (C.G.). This fesdbacy wilk
specially target the inputs of teacher on curriculum design, Assessment patterrns, rewardh

and overall working environment. Your response as an esteemed teacher in this regacd o
valuable for our continuous improvement.

Please tick mark ( v ) the appropriate response.

S Questions Strongly | Agree | Disagree Strongly Usaths i
No, Agree | ‘ Disagree Commengar
| 5 4 | 3 : 2 1
: 1 The design of curriculum is appropriate to
cover all relevant topics for the assigned | i
v
|| subject. e | RS |
P The facilities and learning resources available | i
f_ in institute is adequate for effective teaching. | ~
3 | am satisfied with the assessment practices
adopted by the institution for measuring y
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4 The Institute provides enough opportunities _ | |
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5 | Academic and administrative staff is cordial :
| and provided all necessary information well | ,
| In advance, e e ,,," | || ST
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| and encouragement for pursuing research | 7
|| related activities. i |
|7 | Confidential report (CR) of the teachers is B
| transparent, performance and competence- | v
based. =———1f . S—
B Student’s status is mostly from average socio- -
economic background. I IR |
9 | Students discipline is excellent, M= =g 8
, 10 | The overall teaching learning environment of 7z | ‘
the institution igood v 1 — H
|
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KMT GOVT. GIRLS COLLEGE, RAIGARH (C.G.)

Teachers Feedback

Session : 202073 |
The purpose of the feedback is to obtain the teachers input on the overall educational
environment prevalent in KMT Govt. Girls College, Raigarh (C.G.). This feedback will

specially target the inputs of teacher on curriculum design, Assessment patterns, research
and overall working environment. Your response as an esteemed teacher in this regard is
valuable for our continuous improvement.
Please tick mark ( v ) the appropriate response,
S | Questions Strongly | Agree Disagree | Strongly | Unable to
No. | Agree Disagree | Comment
5 a 3 2 1
— — —— S——— e — — — 8 —
1 The design of curriculum is appropriate o
tover all relevant topics for the assigned | | -
[ subject. o
2 The facilities and learning resources available ' )
In institute is adequate for effective teaching. ==
3 | am satisfied with the assessment practices ‘ [
adopted by the institution for measuring | |
| student’s performance. i
4 The mﬁu!e provides enough opportunities [ ==
g forqey;opgl and professional growth ; ! - e -
S_TC_adéniic and administrative staff is cordial \ — ¥
and provided all necessary information well '
inadvance. = |
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and encouragement for pursuing research | L
related activities, b o “w | L ||
7 Confidential repar; (CR) of the teachers is |
| transparent, performance and competence- fmers
based, B i = — o =
8 Student’s status is mastly from average socio- e il
economic background. -
9 Students discipline is excellent. ——
10 | The overall teaching learning environment of | L~
the institution is good. |
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KMT GOVT. GIRLS COLLEGE, RAIGARH (C.G.)

(

Teachers Feedback

Session : 2030 202)
The purpose of the feedback is to obtain the teachers input on the overall educational
environment prevalent in KMT Govt. Girls College, Raigarh (C.G.). This feedback will
specially target the inputs of teacher on curriculum design, Assessment patterns, research
and overall working environment. Your response as an esteemed teacher in this regard is
valuable for our continuous improvement.

Please tick mark ( v ) the appropriate response,
S. Questions Strongly | Agree | Disagree | Strongly [ Unable to
No. Agree Disagree = Comment

= % 1 4 3 2 1

1 The design of curriculum is appgprria*!e 1o
cover all relevant topics for the assigned v
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| In institute is adequate for effective teaching ‘
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adopted by the institution for measuring 7
student’s performance.
The institute provides enough opportunities o
for personal and professional growth.
Academic and administrative staff is cordial
and provided all necessary infarmation well | .~
| in advance.
6 The institute provides enough oppartunities
and encouragement for pursuing research -
related activities,.
7 Confidential report (CR) of the teachers is
transparent, performance and competence- | ,_~
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8 Student’s status is mostly from average socio- | =
economic background.
9 | Students discipline is excellent. - o=
10 | The overall teaching learning environment of W
the institution is good. |
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K.M.T. Govt. Girls College, Raigarh (C.G.)

Students Feedback Form For Teacher
Year 2017-18

Dr. Sushma Tiwari
1. Depth of Content

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 3 11 39.6
2 Very good 16 59 212.4
3 Good 7 26 93.6
4 Average 1 4 14.4
5 Below average 0 0 0

Total 27 100 360

Depth of Content

0, 0%[

' 3,11%

1,4%!
—-

7,26% !

M Excellent

M Very good

M Good
Average

M Below average



2. Syllabus Covered

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 15 56 201.6
2 Very good 10 37 133.2
3 Good 2 7 25.2
4 Average 0 0 0
5 Below average 0 0 0

Total 27 100 360
Syllabus Covered
M Excellent
m Very good
M Good
Average

' 15,56% |

M Below average




3. Motivating Capacity

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 4 15 54
2 Very good 14 52 187.2
3 Good 9 33 118.8
4 Average 0 0 0
5 Below average 0 0 0

Total 27 100 360
Motivating Capacity
M Excellent
M Very good
M Good
Average

M Below average




4. Explaining Efficiency

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 9 33 118.8
2 Very good 12 73.53 264.708
3 Good 6 11.76 42.336
4 Average 0 2.95 10.62
5 Below average 0 0 0

Total 27 121.24 436.464
Explaining Efficiency
9,33% [
M Excellent
m Very good
M Good
Average

M Below average




5. Attitude

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 4 15 54
2 Very good 16 59 212.4
3 Good 7 26 93.6
4 Average 0 0 0
5 Below average 0 0 0

Total 27 100 360
Attitude
4,15% !
7,26% |

M Excellent

M Very good

m Good
Average

16, 59% i

M Below average




6. Teaching Methodology

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 2 7.4 26.64
2 Very good 23 85.2 306.72
3 Good 1 3.7 13.32
4 Average 1 3.7 13.32
5 Below average 0 0 0

Total 27 100 360
Teaching Methodology
1.4% 0, 0% 2, 7% |
: " r—l S L,4%

M Excellent

m Very good

M Good
Average

M Below average




K.M.T. Govt. Girls College, Raigarh (C.G.)

Students Feedback Form For Teacher
Year 2017-18

Dr. R.K. Barik
1. Depth of Content

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 3 18.75 67.5
2 Very good 3 18.75 67.5
3 Good 10 62.5 225
4 Average 0 0 0
5 Below average 0 0 0

Total 16 100 360

DEPTH OF CONTENT

m Excellent mVerygood mGood mAverage = Below average




2. Syllabus Covered

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 3 19 68.4

2 Very good 4 25 90
3 Good 9 56 201.6

4 Average 0 0 0

5 Below average 0 0 0
Total 16 100 360

SYLLABUS COVERED

m Excellent mVerygood mGood mAverage = Below average




3. Motivating Capacity

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 4 25 90
2 Very good 6 37.5 135
3 Good 4 25 90
4 Average 2 12.5 45
5 Below average 0 0 0
Total 16 100 360
0 A
2,13% 0, 0%
4,25%

4,25%




4. Explaining Efficiency

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 1 6 21.6
2 Very good 9 56 201.6
3 Good 4 25 90
4 Average 2 13 46.8
5 Below average 0 0 0

Total 16 100 360

EXPLAINING EFFICIENCY

mm_
‘

m Excellent mVerygood mGood mAverage = Below average




5. Attitude

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 1 6 21.6
2 Very good 4 25 90
3 Good 10 63 226.8
4 Average 1 6 21.6
5 Below average 0 0 0

Total 16 100 360

ATTITUDE

m. " pm

"

m Excellent mVerygood mGood = Average = Below average




6. Teaching Methodology

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 3 19 68.4
2 Very good 11 69 248.4
3 Good 1 6 21.6
4 Average 1 6 21.6

5 Below average 0 0 0
Total 16 100 360

TEACHING METHODOLOGY

R\

B

11, 69%

m Excellent mVerygood = Good = Average = Below average




K.M.T. Govt. Girls College, Raigarh (C.G.)

Students Feedback Form For Teacher
Year 2017-18

Prof. B.K. Bhagat
1. Depth of Content

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 15 50 180
2 Very good 10 33.33 119.988
3 Good 4 13.33 47.988
4 Average 1 3.33 11.988
5 Below average 0 0 0

Total 30 99.99 359.964

Depth of Content

M Excellent mVerygood m Good Average M Below average




2. Syllabus Covered

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 10 33 118.8
2 Very good 20 67 241.2
3 Good 0 0 0
4 Average 0 0 0
5 Below average 0 0 0

Total 30 100 360

Syllabus Covered

H Excellent ®mVerygood ® Good Average M Below average




3. Motivating Capacity

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 10 33 118.8
2 Very good 12 40 144
3 Good 8 27 97.2
4 Average 0 0 0
5 Below average 0 0 0

Total 30 100 360

Motivating Capacity

M Excellent mVerygood ® Good

H Below average




4. Explaining Efficiency

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 13 43.33 155.988
2 Very good 10 33.33 119.988
3 Good 7 23.33 83.988
4 Average 0 0 0
5 Below average 0 0 0

Total 30 99.99 359.964

Explaining Efficiency

M Excellent

mVery good ® Good

Average M Below average




5. Attitude

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 11 37 133.2
2 Very good 19 63 226.8
3 Good 0 0 0
4 Average 0 0 0
5 Below average 0 0 0

Total 30 100 360
Attitude

19, 63%

M Excellent mVerygood ® Good

Average

H Below average




6. Teaching Methodology

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 10 33 118.8
2 Very good 12 40 144
3 Good 8 27 97.2
4 Average 0 0 0
5 Below average 0 0 0

Total 30 100 360

Teaching Methodology

M Excellent ®mVerygood m Good Average M Below average




K.M.T. Govt. Girls College, Raigarh (C.G.)

1. Depth of Content

Year 2017-18

Students Feedback Form For Teacher

Dr. Chandra Kumar Sahu

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 4 15 54
2 Very good 11 41 147.6
3 Good 10 37 133.2
4 Average 2 7 25.2
5 Below average 0 0 0

Total 27 100 360
DEPTH OF CONTENT
0, 0%
2,7%
> 4,15%
e i |
<« :
10, 37%
11, 41%
= Excellent = Very good Good = Average = Below average




2. Syllabus Covered

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 11 41 147.6
2 Very good 13 48 172.8
3 Good 3 11 39.6
4 Average 0 0 0
5 Below average 0 0 0

Total 27 100 360
SYLLABUS COVERED
0, 0%

13, 48%

1 Excellent

Good

= Average

= Below average

11,

41%




3. Motivating Capacity

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 7 26 93.6
2 Very good 16 59 212.4
3 Good 4 15 54
4 Average 0 0 0
5 Below average 0 0 0

Total 27 100 360
MOTIVATING CAPACITY
0, 0% 0, 0%
4,15% 7,26%
16, 59%

' Excellent = Very good Good = Average

u Below average




4. Explaining Efficiency

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 10 37 133.2
2 Very good 13 48 172.8
3 Good 4 15 54
4 Average 0 0 0
5 Below average 0 0 0

Total 27 100 360
EXPLAINING EFFICIENCY
0, 0% 0, 0%
4,15%
10, 37%
13, 48%

= Excellent = Verygood Good = Average

= Below average




5. Attitude

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 9 33 118.8
2 Very good 15 56 201.6
3 Good 3 11 39.6
4 Average 0 0 0
5 Below average 0 0 0

Total 27 100 360
ATTITUDE
0, 0% 0, 0%
3,11%
9,33%
15, 56%
= Excellent = Very good Good s Average = Below average




6. Teaching Methodology

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 5 18.5 66.6
2 Very good 18 66.7 240.12
3 Good 2 7.4 26.64
4 Average 1 3.7 13.32
5 Below average 1 3.7 13.32

Total 27 100 360

= Excellent

18,67%

Good = Average

TEACHING METHODOLOGY

5,18%

= Below average




K.M.T. Govt. Girls College, Raigarh (C.G.)

1. Depth of Content

Students Feedback Form For Teacher
Year 2017-18

Prof. K.C. Kachhwaha

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 21 34 122.4
2 Very good 35 56 201.6
3 Good 4 6 21.6
4 Average 1 2 7.2
5 Below average 1 2 7.2

Total 62 100 360
Depth of Content
1,2%
4, 6%

M Excellent

m Very good

H Good

W Average

35, 56%

m Below average




2. Syllabus Covered

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 22 35.5 127.8
2 Very good 20 32.3 116.28
3 Good 18 29 104.4
4 Average 2 3.2 11.52
5 Below average 0 0 0

Total 62 100 360

Syllabus Covered

M Excellent
M Very good
B Good

I Average

M Below average




3. Motivating Capacity

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 17 27.42 98.712
2 Very good 25 40.32 145.152
3 Good 11 17.74 63.864
4 Average 7 11.29 40.644
5 Below average 2 3.23 11.628

Total 62 100 360
Motivating Capacity
2,3%
7,11% I
17, 28% |

M Excellent
mV d

11,18% | ey 800

M Good
Average

25, 40% I

M Below average




4. Explaining Efficiency

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 20 32.3 116.28
2 Very good 22 35.5 127.8
3 Good 8 12.9 46.44
4 Average 9 14.5 52.2
5 Below average 3 4.8 17.28

Total 62 100 360
Explaining Efficiency
M Excellent
H Very good
B Good
W Average

M Below average




5. Attitude

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 20 323 116.28

2 Very good 22 35.5 127.8

3 Good 12 194 69.84

4 Average 5 8.1 29.16

5 Below average 3 4.8 17.28
Total 62 100.1 360.36

Attitude
3,5%

M Excellent
12, 19% m Very good
u Good

W Average

M Below average

22,36%




6. Teaching Methodology

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 16 26 93.6
2 Very good 19 31 111.6
3 Good 20 32 115.2
4 Average 5 8 28.8
5 Below average 2 3 10.8

Total 62 100 360
Teaching Methodology
5, 8%
= Excellent
= Very good
= Good
Average

= Below average




K.M.T. Govt. Girls College, Raigarh (C.G.)

Students Feedback Form For Teacher
Year 2017-18

Prof. E. Lakra
1. Depth of Content

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 2 8.7 31.32
2 Very good 13 56.5 203.4
3 Good 6 26.1 93.96
4 Average 2 8.7 31.32

5 Below average 0 0 0
Total 23 100 360

DEPTH OF CONTENT

W Excellent @ Verygood @ Good MAverage M Below average




2. Syllabus Covered

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 8 35 126
2 Very good 10 43 154.8
3 Good 5 22 79.2
4 Average 0 0 0
5 Below average 0 0 0
Total 23 100 360

SYLLABUS COVERED

@ Excellent ®Verygood mMGood M Average @ Below average



3. Motivating Capacity

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 6 26 93.6
2 Very good 11 48 172.8
3 Good 5 22 79.2
4 Average 1 4 14.4
5 Below average 0 0 0

Total 23 100 360
MOTIVATING CAPACITY

1,4% J 0,0%

6, 26%

mExcellent @&Verygood @M Good #Average @ Below average




4. Explaining Efficiency

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 10 435 156.6
2 Very good 7 30.4 109.44
3 Good 6 26.1 93.96
4 Average 0 0 0
5 Below average 0 0 0
Total 23 100 360

EXPLAINING EFFICIENCY

6, 26%

B Excellent & Verygood #Good M Average M Below average




5. Attitude

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle

1 Excellent 3 13.04 46.944

2 Very good 10 43.48 156.528

3 Good 7 30.43 109.548

4 Average 3 13.04 46.944

5 Below average 0 0 0
Total 23 99.99 359.964

ATTITUDE

& Excellent @ Verygood @Good MAverage M Below average




6. Teaching Methodology

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 4 17.39 62.604
2 Very good 12 52.17 187.812
3 Good 5 21.74 78.264
4 Average 1 4.35 15.66
5 Below average 1 4.35 15.66
Total 23 100 360

TEACHING METHODOLOGY

EExcellent @ Verygood @ Good M Average HBelow average




K.M.T. Govt. Girls College, Raigarh (C.G.)

Student Feedback form for office Management
Year 2017-18
1. Monitoring Capacity of Principal

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 21 14 50.4
2 Very good 82 56 201.6

3 Good 30 21 75.6

4 Average 10 7 25.2

5 Below average 3 2 7.2
Total 146 100 360

Monitoring Capacity of Principal

10, 7% 3,2%

21,14%

30, 21%

82, 56%

M Excellent mVerygood mGood i Average M Below average



2. Probability to Get information

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 27 18.5 66.6
2 Very good 75 51.4 185.04
3 Good 31 21.2 76.32
4 Average 11 7.5 27
5 Below average 2 1.4 5.04

Total 146 100 360

Probability to Get information

2,1%

27,19%

31, 21%

75, 51%

M Excellent ®Verygood mGood [Average M Below average




3. Attitude of office staff

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 18 12 43.2
2 Very good 68 47 169.2
3 Good 44 30 108
4 Average 10 7 25.2
5 Below average 6 4 14.4

Total 146 100 360

Attitude of office staff

6, 4%

10, 7%

18, 12%

44, 30%

68, 47%

M Excellent mVerygood mGood @ Average M Below average




4. Timely Conduct of Exam, Revaluation & Publication of Result

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 22 15 54
2 Very good 73 50 180
3 Good 34 23 82.8
4 Average 13 9 32.4
5 Below average 4 3 10.8

Total 146 100 360

Timely Conduct of Exam, Revaluation &

Publication of Result

4,3%
13,9%

22,15%

34, 23%

73, 50%

M Excellent mVerygood mGood @ Average M Below average




5. Timely issue of Degree Certificate

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 19 13 46.8
2 Very good 72 49 176.4
3 Good 33 23 82.8
4 Average 17 12 43.2
5 Below average 5 3 10.8

Total 146 100 360

Timely issue of Degree Certificate

5,3%
17, 12% 19, 13%

33,23%

72,49%

M Excellent ®Verygood mGood [iAverage M Below average




6. Transparency in admission procedue

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 24 16 57.6
2 Very good 70 48 172.8
3 Good 33 23 82.8
4 Average 14 10 36
5 Below average 5 3 10.8

Total 146 100 360

Transparency in admission procedue

5,3%

14, 10%
24, 16%

33,23%

70, 48%

M Excellent mVerygood mGood i Average M Below average

Conclusion :

The inputs given by students on different points it is obvious from their analysis that
they have amueiated the admission process, staff behaviour, possibility of getting
timely information as a whole in very good category.



Itis clear that these is a need for further improvement is these areas so that the
institute can move towards excellence in providing those service.



K.M.T. Govt. Girls College, Raigarh (C.G.)

Students Feedback Form For Teacher
Year 2017-18

Dr. Subala Nande
1. Depth of Content

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 10 40 144
2 Very good 9 36 129.6
3 Good 6 24 86.4
4 Average 0 0 0
5 Below average 0 0 0
Total 25 100 360

Depth of Content

0, 0% 0, 0%

6,24%

10, 40%

9, 36%

Excellent Very good Good Average Below average




2. Syllabus Covered

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 14 56 201.6
2 Very good 8 32 115.2
3 Good 3 12 43.2
4 Average 0 0 0
5 Below average 0 0 0
Total 25 100 360

Syllabus Covered

0,
3,12% 2l 0, 0%

14, 56%
8,32%

Excellent Very good Good Average Below average




3. Motivating Capacity

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 6 24 86.4
2 Very good 16 64 230.4
3 Good 3 12 43.2
4 Average 0 0 0
5 Below average 0 0 0

Total 25 100 360
Motivating Capacity
0, 0% 6, 24%

Excellent

Good

Below average




4. Explaining Efficiency

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 12 48 172.8
2 Very good 11 44 158.4
3 Good 2 8 28.8
4 Average 0 0 0
5 Below average 0 0 0
Total 25 100 360

Explaining Efficiency

0, 0%

2,8%\ /0,0%

/ 12, 48%

11, 44% ——r

Excellent Very good Good Average Below average



5. Attitude

16, 64%

Excellent

Very good Good Average

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 4 16 57.6
2 Very good 5 20 72
3 Good 16 64 230.4
4 Average 0 0 0
5 Below average 0 0 0
Total 25 100 360
Attitude
0, 0% 0, 0%

5,20%

Below average




6. Teaching Methodology

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 5 20 72
2 Very good 16 64 230.4
3 Good 2 8 28.8
4 Average 1 4 14.4
5 Below average 1 4 14.4
Total 25 100 360

Teaching Methodology

1,4%

1,4% _\ | 5, 20%
2,8%

! T
16, 64%

Excellent Very good Good Average Below average




K.M.T. Govt. Girls College, Raigarh (C.G.)

Students Feedback Form For Teacher
Year 2017-18

Prof. Neeti Dewangan
1. Depth of Content

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 20 32 115.2
2 Very good 20 32 115.2
3 Good 19 31 111.6
4 Average 2 3 10.8
5 Below average 1 2 7.2

Total 62 100 360

Depth of Content

2,3% 1,2%

20, 32%

19, 31%

20, 32%

M Excellent ™ Very good Good M Average M Below average




2. Syllabus Covered

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 22 35 126
2 Very good 20 32 115.2
3 Good 19 31 111.6
4 Average 1 2 7.2
5 Below average 0 0 0
Total 62 100 360

Syllabus Covered

0, 0%

1,2%

19,31%

20, 32%

22,35%

M Excellent ®Verygood & Good MAverage M Below average




3. Motivating Capacity

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 17 27.42 98.712
2 Very good 20 32.26 116.136
3 Good 20 32.26 116.136
4 Average 4 6.45 23.22
5 Below average 1 1.61 5.796

Total 62 100 360
Motivating Capacity
1,2%

20, 32%

M Excellent

[ Good M Average

M Below average

17,27%

20, 32%




4. Explaining Efficiency

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 22 35.5 127.8
2 Very good 20 32.3 116.28
3 Good 17 27.4 98.64
4 Average 2 3.2 11.52
5 Below average 1 1.6 5.76

Total 62 100 360

Explaining Efficiency

1,2%
2,3%

22,36%
17,27%

20, 32%

M Excellent ®Verygood 1 Good MAverage M Below average



5. Attitude

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 17 27 97.2
2 Very good 20 32 115.2
3 Good 23 37 133.2
4 Average 1 2 7.2
5 Below average 1 2 7.2
Total 62 100 360
Attitude
1,2% b2

17,27%

23,37%

20, 32%

M Excellent ®Verygood & Good MAverage M Below average



6. Teaching Methodology

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 12 19.4 69.84
2 Very good 19 30.6 110.16
3 Good 25 40.3 145.08
4 Average 4 6.5 23.4
5 Below average 2 3.2 11.52
Total 62 100 360
Teaching Methodology
2,3%

0,
4,7% 12,19%

25, 40% ‘\

19, 31%

M Excellent ®Verygood & Good MAverage M Below average



K.M.T. Govt. Girls College, Raigarh (C.G.)

Students Feedback Form For Teacher
Year 2017-18

Dr. Uma Negi
1. Depth of Content

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 8 25 90
2 Very good 19 59 212.4
3 Good 5 16 57.6
4 Average 0 0 0
5 Below average 0 0 0

Total 32 100 360
Depth of Content
0, 0%
5, 16%
M Excellent
Very good
M Good
W Average

M Below average

19, 59%



2. Syllabus Covered

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 10 31 111.6
2 Very good 17 53 190.8
3 Good 5 16 57.6
4 Average 0 0 0
5 Below average 0 0 0

Total 32 100 360
Syllabus Covered
H Excellent
Very good
B Good
M Average

M Below average




3. Motivating Capacity

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 11 34 122.4
2 Very good 12 38 136.8
3 Good 8 25 90
4 Average 1 3 10.8
5 Below average 0 0 0

Total 32 100 360
Motivating Capacity
M Excellent
= Very good
B Good
W Average

M Below average




4. Explaining Efficiency

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 13 40.6 146.16
2 Very good 15 46.9 168.84
3 Good 4 12.5 45
4 Average 0 0 0
5 Below average 0 0 0

Total 32 100 360
Explaining Efficiency
M Excellent
i Very good
H Good
M Average

M Below average




5. Attitude

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 1 3 10.8
2 Very good 15 47 169.2
3 Good 15 47 169.2
4 Average 1 3 10.8
5 Below average 0 0 0
Total 32 100 360
Attitude
M Excellent
= Very good

15,47%

B Good

W Average

M Below average




6. Teaching Methodology

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 1 3 10.8
2 Very good 22 69 248.4
3 Good 9 28 100.8
4 Average 0 0 0
5 Below average 0 0 0

Total 32 100 360
Teaching Methodology
= Excellent
Very good
= Good
= Average

= Below average




K.M.T. Govt. Girls College, Raigarh (C.G.)

Students Feedback Form For Teacher
Year 2017-18

Prof. N.M. Gardia
1. Depth of Content

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 7 70 252
2 Very good 3 30 108
3 Good 0 0 0
4 Average 0 0 0
5 Below average 0 0 0

Total 10 100 360

DEPTH OF CONTENT

0, 0%

3,30%

s Excellent
Very good
Good
Average

= Below average

7,70%




2. Syllabus Covered

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 3 30 108
2 Very good 6 60 216
3 Good 1 10 36
4 Average 0 0 0
5 Below average 0 0 0
Total 10 100 360

M Excellent

M Verygood ™ Good

Syllabus Covered

0, 0%

W Average

M Below average




3. Motivating Capacity

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 7 70 252
2 Very good 3 30 108
3 Good 0 0 0
4 Average 0 0 0
5 Below average 0 0 0

Total 10 100 360
MOTIVATING CAPACITY
Excellent
Very good
Good
Average

Below average




4. Explaining Efficiency

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 3 30 108
2 Very good 7 70 252
3 Good 0 0 0
4 Average 0 0 0
5 Below average 0 0 0

Total 10 100 360
Explaining Efficiency
M Excellent 3,30%
M Very good
M Good
Average

M Below average




5. Attitude

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 3 30 108
2 Very good 5 50 180
3 Good 2 20 72
4 Average 0 0 0
5 Below average 0 0 0

Total 10 100 360
ATTITUDE
2,20%
Excellent
Very good
Good
Average

Below average




6. Teaching Methodology

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 2 20 72
2 Very good 7 70 252
3 Good 1 10 36
4 Average 0 0 0
5 Below average 0 0 0

Total 10 100 360
Teaching Methodology
= Excellent
= Very good
= Good
Average

= Below average




K.M.T. Govt. Girls College, Raigarh (C.G.)

Students Feedback Form For Teacher
Year 2017-18

Dr. Pramod Kumar Sahu
1. Depth of Content

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 6 30 108
2 Very good 8 40 144
3 Good 6 30 108
4 Average 0 0 0
5 Below average 0 0 0

Total 20 100 360

Depth of Content

M Excellent mVerygood m Good Average M Below average




2. Syllabus Covered

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 6 30 108
2 Very good 10 50 180
3 Good 4 20 72
4 Average 0 0 0
5 Below average 0 0 0

Total 20 100 360

Syllabus Covered

M Excellent ®Verygood m Good

Average

 Below average




3. Motivating Capacity

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 6 30 108
2 Very good 10 50 180
3 Good 4 20 72
4 Average 0 0 0
5 Below average 0 0 0

Total 20 100 360

Motivating Capacity

M Excellent mVerygood ® Good

H Below average




4. Explaining Efficiency

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 7 35 126
2 Very good 9 45 162
3 Good 4 20 72
4 Average 0 0 0
5 Below average 0 0 0

Total 20 100 360

Explaining Efficiency

M Excellent mVerygood ® Good Average M Below average




5. Attitude

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 3 15 54
2 Very good 9 45 162
3 Good 8 40 144
4 Average 0 0 0
5 Below average 0 0 0
Total 20 100 360
Attitude

M Excellent

® Very good ® Good Average

 Below average




6. Teaching Methodology

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 3 15 54
2 Very good 14 70 252
3 Good 2 10 36
4 Average 1 5 18
5 Below average 0 0 0
Total 20 100 360

M Excellent

m Very good ® Good

Average

m Below average

Conclusion :




On the basis of the inputs given by the students on teachers, they have placed the teachers' woi
excellent, very good & good Categery. Efforts Should be made for furdar improvement by the te
the points mention so that teachers may give their best to the students.



K.M.T. Govt. Girls College, Raigarh (C.G.)

Students Feedback Form For Teacher
Year 2017-18

Dr. Pramod Kumar Sahu
1. Depth of Content

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 6 30 108
2 Very good 8 40 144
3 Good 6 30 108
4 Average 0 0 0
5 Below average 0 0 0

Total 20 100 360

Depth of Content

M Excellent mVerygood m Good Average M Below average




2. Syllabus Covered

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 6 30 108
2 Very good 10 50 180
3 Good 4 20 72
4 Average 0 0 0
5 Below average 0 0 0

Total 20 100 360

Syllabus Covered

M Excellent ®Verygood m Good

Average

 Below average




3. Motivating Capacity

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 6 30 108
2 Very good 10 50 180
3 Good 4 20 72
4 Average 0 0 0
5 Below average 0 0 0

Total 20 100 360

Motivating Capacity

M Excellent mVerygood ® Good

H Below average




4. Explaining Efficiency

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 7 35 126
2 Very good 9 45 162
3 Good 4 20 72
4 Average 0 0 0
5 Below average 0 0 0

Total 20 100 360

Explaining Efficiency

M Excellent mVerygood ® Good Average M Below average




5. Attitude

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 3 15 54
2 Very good 9 45 162
3 Good 8 40 144
4 Average 0 0 0
5 Below average 0 0 0
Total 20 100 360
Attitude

M Excellent

® Very good ® Good Average

 Below average




6. Teaching Methodology

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 3 15 54
2 Very good 14 70 252
3 Good 2 10 36
4 Average 1 5 18
5 Below average 0 0 0
Total 20 100 360

M Excellent

m Very good ® Good

Average

m Below average

Conclusion :




On the basis of the inputs given by the students on teachers, they have placed the teachers' woi
excellent, very good & good Categery. Efforts Should be made for furdar improvement by the te
the points mention so that teachers may give their best to the students.



K.M.T. Govt. Girls College, Raigarh (C.G.)

Students Feedback Form For Teacher
Year 2017-18

Dr. Preeti Singh
1. Depth of Content

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 5 19 68.4
2 Very good 10 38 136.8
3 Good 9 35 126
4 Average 2 8 28.8
5 Below average 0 0 0
Total 26 100 360

DEPTH OF CONTENT

10, 38%

BExcellent JgVerygood [ElGood [JglAverage [E]Below average




2. Syllabus Covered

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 8 31 111.6
2 Very good 17 65 234
3 Good 1 4 14.4
4 Average 0 0 0
5 Below average 0 0 0

Total 26 100 360

SYLLABUS COVERED

BlExcellent |@Very good [liGood [Average ElIBelow average




3. Motivating Capacity

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle

1 Excellent 10 38.5 138.6

2 Very good 12 46.2 166.32

3 Good 4 15.4 55.44

4 Average 0 0 0

5 Below average 0 0 0
Total 26 100.1 360.36
MOTIVATING CAPACITY

12, 46%

ElExcellent [EVery good IEGood IEAverage

HBelow average




4. Explaining Efficiency

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 9 34.6 124.56
2 Very good 15 57.7 207.72
3 Good 2 7.7 27.72
4 Average 0 0 0
5 Below average 0 0 0
Total 26 100 360

EXPLAINING EFFICIENCY

EJexcellent [ElVery good [EGood [@Average IEBelow average

o, 0%




5. Attitude

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle

1 Excellent 13 50 180

2 Very good 13 50 180

3 Good 0 0 0

4 Average 0 0 0

5 Below average 0 0 0
Total 26 100 360

ATTITUDE

BEExcellent Verygood [@Good [MAverage HMIBelow average




6. Teaching Methodology

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 5 19 68.4
2 Very good 19 73 262.8
3 Good 1 4 14.4
4 Average 1 4 14.4
5 Below average 0 0 0
Total 26 100 360

TEACHING METHODOLOGY

BJExcellent [EJVery good [EGood [@Average MIBelow average



K.M.T. Govt. Girls College, Raigarh (C.G.)

Students Feedback Form For Teacher
Year 2017-18

Dr. R. Tiwari
1. Depth of Content

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 2 25 90
2 Very good 4 50 180
3 Good 2 25 90
4 Average 0 0 0
5 Below average 0 0 0
Total 8 100 360

DEPTH OF CONTENT

4,50%

m Excellent mVerygood mGood mAverage = Below average




2. Syllabus Covered

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 4 50 180
2 Very good 3 37.5 135
3 Good 1 12.5 45
4 Average 0 0 0
5 Below average 0 0 0
Total 8 100 360

SYLLABUS COVERED
1, 13%

4, 50%

m Excellent mVerygood mGood mAverage = Below average




3. Motivating Capacity

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 5 62.5 225
2 Very good 2 25 90
3 Good 1 12.5 45
4 Average 0 0 0
5 Below average 0 0 0

Total 8 100 360

MOTIVATING CAPACITY

0,
@

m Excellent mVerygood mGood mAverage = Below average




4. Explaining Efficiency

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 5 62.5 225
2 Very good 2 25 90
3 Good 1 12.5 45
4 Average 0 0 0
5 Below average 0 0 0

Total 8 100 360

EXPLAINING EFFICIENCY

2, 25% S
Bz

m Excellent mVerygood mGood mAverage = Below average




5. Attitude

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle

1 Excellent 2 25 90
2 Very good 3 37.5 135
3 Good 3 37.5 135
4 Average 0 0 0
5 Below average 0 0 0

Total 8 100 360

A D
0, 0% 0, 0%
2,25%

3,38%

3,37%




6. Teaching Methodology

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 2 25 90
2 Very good 4 50 180
3 Good 1 12.5 45
4 Average 1 12.5 45
5 Below average 0 0 0

Total 8 100 360
ODOLO
0, 0%
1,13%
2,25%

1,12%




K.M.T. Govt. Girls College, Raigarh (C.G.)

Students Feedback Report
Year 2017-18
1. The Syllabus

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 38 26.03 93.708
2 Very good 66 45.21 162.756
3 Good 28 19.18 69.048
4 Average 9 6.16 22.176
5 Below average 5 3.42 12.312
Total 146 100 360
The Syllabus

5,4% |

DET AN

28,19%|

B 1 Excellent
2 Very good
M 3 Good

4 Average

5 Below average

(o6,05%

Remark - 51.72 % of Student have found it very good. We should try to move towards excellent.




2. Syllabus Upgradation

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 27 18 64.8
2 Very good 76 52 187.2

3 Good 29 20 72
4 Average 11 8 28.8

5 Below average 3 2 7.2
Total 146 100 360

SYLLABUS UPGRADATION

3,2%

11, 8%

27
18%

29, 20% Excellent
Very good
Good
Average

Below average

76, 52%



3. Your background for benefiting the course was

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 23 15.75 56.7
2 Very good 67 45.89 165.204
3 Good 36 24.66 88.776
4 Average 16 10.96 39.456
5 Below average 4 2.74 9.864
Total 146 100 360

YOUR BACKGROUND FOR BENEFITING THE COURSE WAS

4,3%

16, 11% 23,16%

Excellent
Very good
Good

36, 24%
Average

Below average

67, 46%



4. Syllbus covered

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 42 29 104.4
2 Very good 66 45 162
3 Good 26 18 64.8
4 Average 10 7 25.2
5 Below average 2 1 3.6

Total 146 100 360
Syllbus covered
42, 29% |
26, 18%
M Excellent
m Very good
" Good
Average

66, 45% I

M Below average




5. Library Facility

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 14 10 36
2 Very good 62 42 151.2
3 Good 52 36 129.6
4 Average 15 10 36
5 Below average 3 2 7.2

Total 146 100 360
Library Facility
15,10% | M
M Excellent
M Very good
H Good
Average

1 62,42% I

M Below average




6. Other Learning Resource

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 21 14 50.4
2 Very good 61 42 151.2
3 Good 38 26 93.6
4 Average 22 15 54
5 Below average 4 3 10.8

Total 146 100 360
OTHER LEARNING RESOURCE
Excellent
Very good
Good
Average

Below average




7. Teaching - Learning Environment

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 35 24 86.4
2 Very good 70 48 172.8
3 Good 28 19 68.4
4 Average 10 7 25.2
5 Below average 3 2 7.2
Total 146 100 360

TEACHING - LEARNING ENVIRONMENT

3,2%

10, 7%

28,19%
Excellent

Very good
Good
Average

Below average

70, 48%




8. Environment for Cultural Activity

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 29 20 72

2 Very good 70 48 172.8

3 Good 33 23 82.8

4 Average 12 8 28.8
5 Below average 2 1 3.6
Total 146 100 360

Environment for Cultural Activity

12, 8% |

2,1%

_29, 20% I

M Excellent
33,23% |
M Very good
M Good
Average

M Below average

70, 48% l




9. Sports, NCC & NSS Facility

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 20 14 50.4
2 Very good 60 41 147.6
3 Good 51 35 126
4 Average 12 8 28.8
5 Below average 3 2 7.2

Total 146 100 360
SPORTS, NCC & NSS FACILITY
20, 14%
Excellent
Very good
Good
51, 35% Average

60, 41%

Below average




10. Canteen Facility

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 15 10 36
2 Very good 55 38 136.8
3 Good 51 35 126
4 Average 18 12 43.2
5 Below average 7 5 18

Total 146 100 360
Canteen Facility
15, 10% |
18, 12% I
el
M Excellent
M Very good
M Good
Average

- 55,38% I

M Below average




11. Cleanliness

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 15 10.3 37.08
2 Very good 57 39 140.4
3 Good 50 34.2 123.12
4 Average 21 14.4 51.84
5 Below average 3 2.1 7.56

Total 146 100 360
Cleanliness
15, 10% |
M Excellent
M Very good
= Good
Average

50, 34% |

- 57,39% I

M Below average




12. Admission Procedure transparency

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 49 34 122.4
2 Very good 60 41 147.6
3 Good 28 19 68.4
4 Average 7 5 18
5 Below average 2 1 3.6
Total 146 100 360

ADMISSION PROCEDURE TRANSPARENCY

7,5% 2,1%

0,
28, 19% 49, 34%
Excellent
Very good
Good

Average

Below average

60, 41%

Conclusion :

On the basis of the evaluation by students, the over all rating of curriculum is very good. The Institution
still requries for betterment to move towards excellence.



K.M.T. Govt. Girls College, Raigarh (C.G.)

Alumni Feedback Reprot
Year 2017-18

1. Teaching - Learning Environment

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 7 233 83.88
2 Very Good 19 63.3 227.88
3 Good 3 10 36
4 Average 1 33 11.88
5 Below Average 0 0 0
Total 30 99.9 359.64

Teaching - Learning Environment

0,0% |

7,23% |
ggeiad

M Excellent

M Very Good

M Good
Average

M Below Average

19, 64%



2. Teaching-Learning Process

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 4 13.3 47.88
2 Very Good 19 63.3 227.88
3 Good 7 23.3 83.88
4 Average 0 0 0
5 Below Average 0 0 0

Total 30 99.9 359.64
Teaching - Learning Process
4,13%
7, zs%J ’
=l
M Excellent
M Very Good
M Good
Average

19, 64% I

M Below Average




3. Student Discipline

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 4 13 46.8
2 Very Good 20 67 241.2
3 Good 5 17 61.2
4 Average 1 3 10.8
5 Below Average 0 0 0

Total 30 100 360
Student Discipline
1,3% | 0,0%) 4,13%
5,17% | -

M Excellent

m Very Good

M Good
Average

0,67% I

M Below Average




4, Infrastructure

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 5 17 61.2
2 Very Good 12 40 144
3 Good 11 37 133.2
4 Average 2 7 25.2
5 Below Average 0 0 0

Total 30 101 363.6
Infrastructure
5,17% !
11, 36
’ M Excellent
M Very Good
M Good
Average

M Below Average




5. Attitude of College staff

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 15 50 180
2 Very Good 9 30 108
3 Good 5 17 61.2
4 Average 0 0 0
5 Below Average 1 3 10.8
Total 30 100 360

Attitude of College staff

0,0% g 3y

1 H____,__..

15, 50% I

B Excellent

M Very Good

B Good
Average

M Below Average




6. Timely occurrence of exam, Revaluation & Publication of Result

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 17 56.7 204.12
2 Very Good 10 33.3 119.88
3 Good 2 6.7 24.12
4 Average 1 3.3 11.88
5 Below Average 0 0 0

Total 30 100 360

Timely occurrence of exam, Revaluation & Publication of

Result
1,3%0  0.0%]

2,7%

. 17,57%

M Excellent
 Very Good

1 Good

Average

 Below Average




7. Timely issue of Degree Certificate

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 7 233 83.88
2 Very Good 16 53.3 191.88
3 Good 5 16.7 60.12
4 Average 2 6.7 24.12
5 Below Average 0 0 0

Total 30 100 360
Timely issue of Degree Certificate
ol 0,0%|
M Excellent
M Very Good
M Good
Average

M Below Average




8. Transparency in Admission procedure

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 23 76.7 276.12
2 Very Good 4 13.3 47.88
3 Good 2 6.7 24.12
4 Average 1 3.3 11.88
5 Below Average 0 0 0

Total 30 100 360

Transparency in Admission procedure

1, 3%
o, O] 0, 0%
2, 7/JJ r

4,13%

M Excellent

M Very Good

M Good
Average

M Below Average

9. Usefulness of course in obtaining employment



S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 7 23.33 83.988
2 Very Good 7 23.33 83.988
3 Good 16 53.33 191.988
4 Average 0 0 0
5 Below Average 0 0 0

Total 30 99.99 359.964
Usefulness of course in obtaining employment
~7,23% |
II ¥
M Excellent
M Very Good
m Good
Average

Conclusion :

7,23% l

M Below Average




The analysis made on all the points evaluted by the alumini members, it is obvious averall impre
very good. It is necessary for the management and academic staff being about necessary improy
offain the excellent position.



K.M.T. Govt. Girls College, Raigarh (C.G.)

Alumni Feedback Reprot
Year 2018-19

1. Teaching - Learning Environment

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 9 30 108

2 Very Good 17 56.7 204.12

3 Good 2 6.7 24.12

4 Average 1 33 11.88

5 Below Average 1 3.3 11.88
Total 30 100 360

Teaching - Learning Environment

4R 1,3% |

2,7% |
—

9, 30% |
M Excellent

M Very Good
® Good
Average

M Below Average

17,57%



2. Teaching-Learning Process

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 5 16.7 60.12
2 Very Good 22 73.3 263.88
3 Good 2 6.7 24.12
4 Average 0 0 0
5 Below Average 1 33 11.88

Total 30 100 360
Teaching - Learning Process
1,3%
2,7% | %% 5,17% |
— — —
M Excellent
M Very Good
M Good
Average

M Below Average




3. Student Discipline

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 8 26.67 96.012
2 Very Good 14 46.67 168.012
3 Good 8 26.67 96.012
4 Average 0 0 0
5 Below Average 0 0 0

Total 30 100.01 360.036
Student Discipline
0,0% 2Bl

8, 27% &27X )

’_,_.__J ”~
M Excellent
m Very Good
M Good

Average

14, 46% l

M Below Average




4, Infrastructure

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 6 20 72
2 Very Good 17 57 205.2
3 Good 5 17 61.2
4 Average 1 3 10.8
5 Below Average 1 3 10.8

Total 30 100 360
Infrastructure
1,3% |
6, 20%
5,17
o e

M Excellent

M Very Good

M Good

Average

17,57% I

M Below Average




5. Attitude of College staff

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 6 20 72
2 Very Good 20 67 241.2
3 Good 3 10 36
4 Average 1 3 10.8
5 Below Average 0 0 0
Total 30 100 360

Attitude of College staff

0% v 6,20% |

B Excellent

M Very Good

B Good
Average

M Below Average




6. Timely occurrence of exam, Revaluation & Publication of Result

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 7 233 83.88
2 Very Good 16 53.3 191.88
3 Good 5 16.7 60.12
4 Average 2 6.7 24.12
5 Below Average 0 0 0
Total 30 100 360

Timely occurrence of exam, Revaluation & Publication of
Result

0,0%|

2,7% "
——

7,23%
—

5,17% |
—

M Excellent
 Very Good
" Good

Average

16, 53% I H Below Average




7. Timely issue of Degree Certificate

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 7 233 83.88
2 Very Good 16 53.3 191.88
3 Good 6 20 72
4 Average 1 3.3 11.88
5 Below Average 0 0 0

Total 30 99.9 359.64
Timely issue of Degree Certificate
l_f‘f“ri 0,0%
M Excellent
M Very Good
M Good
Average

16, 54% I

M Below Average




8. Transparency in Admission procedure

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 16 53.3 191.88
2 Very Good 9 30 108
3 Good 3 10 36
4 Average 1 3.3 11.88
5 Below Average 1 33 11.88

Total 30 99.9 359.64

Transparency in Admission procedure

1,3% 1,3% |
= —
3, 10%J

= 16, 54% !

B Excellent

M Very Good

" Good
Average

W Below Average

9. Usefulness of course in obtaining employment



S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 6 20 72

2 Very Good 16 53.3 191.88

3 Good 7 233 83.88

4 Average 1 3.3 11.88
5 Below Average 0 0 0

Total 30 99.9 359.64

Usefulness of course in obtaining employment

1,3%

0,0%
— *1 | 6,20% |

7,23%
—

M Excellent

M Very Good

® Good
Average

M Below Average

. 6, 4% I

Conclusion :

The analysis made on all the points evaluted by the alumini members, it is obvious averall impre
very good. It is necessary for the management and academic staff being about necessary improy
offain the excellent position.




K.M.T. Govt. Girls College, Raigarh (C.G.)

Alumni Feedback Reprot
Year 2019-20

1. Teaching - Learning Environment

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 25 41.7 150.12
2 Very Good 27 45 162
3 Good 6 10 36
4 Average 1 1.7 6.12
5 Below Average 1 1.7 6.12

Total 60 100.1 360.36
Teaching - Learning Environment
1,2% |
6, 10% | o= 1,2%
———— 1
H Excellent
_25; 41% | ® Very Good
M Good
Average

M Below Average




2. Teaching-Learning Process

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 24 40 144
2 Very Good 25 41.7 150.12
3 Good 10 16.7 60.12
4 Average 1 1.7 6.12
5 Below Average 0 0 0

Total 60 100.1 360.36
Teaching - Learning Process
0,0%
10,17%
=
-3 24, 40% I W Excellent
M Very Good
M Good
Average

M Below Average




3. Student Discipline

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 10 17 61.2
2 Very Good 23 38 136.8
3 Good 23 38 136.8
4 Average 3 5 18
5 Below Average 1 2 7.2

Total 60 100 360
Student Discipline
M Excellent
M Very Good
M Good
Average

23, 38% l

M Below Average




4, Infrastructure

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 6 10 36
2 Very Good 15 25 90
3 Good 28 46.7 168.12
4 Average 10 16.7 60.12
5 Below Average 1 1.7 6.12
Total 60 100.1 360.36
Infrastructure
1,2%
— . 1
10, 17% 6,2’/1-'
= 15,25% I
M Excellent
m Very Good
1 Good
" Average

M Below Average




5. Attitude of College staff

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 25 42 151.2
2 Very Good 20 33 118.8
3 Good 11 18 64.8
4 Average 1 2 7.2
5 Below Average 0 0 0
Total 57 95 342

Attitude of College staff

1';?4 = 0, 0%

-

11, 19% __l\
e

25, 44% I

B Excellent

M Very Good

B Good
Average

M Below Average




6. Timely occurrence of exam, Revaluation & Publication of Result

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 15 25 90
2 Very Good 18 30 108
3 Good 16 26.7 96.12
4 Average 5 8.3 29.88
5 Below Average 6 10 36
Total 60 100 360

Timely occurrence of exam, Revaluation & Publication of
Result

6, 10% !

15, 25% |
A

5,8% |
———

16, 27% |

M Excellent
18, 30% I  Very Good
= Good
Average

1 Below Average



7. Timely issue of Degree Certificate

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 13 21.7 78.12
2 Very Good 20 33.3 119.88
3 Good 16 26.7 96.12
4 Average 8 13.3 47.88
5 Below Average 3 5 18

Total 60 100 360

Timely issue of Degree Certificate

3,5%
. 13, 22% 1

o

8, 13%‘J

M Excellent

M Very Good

® Good
Average

M Below Average

20, 33% I



8. Transparency in Admission procedure

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Excellent 25 41.7 150.12
2 Very Good 19 31.7 114.12
3 Good 14 23.3 83.88
4 Average 1 1.7 6.12
5 Below Average 1 1.7 6.12

Total 60 100.1 360.36
Transparency in Admission procedure
L2% | 1,2%
f o
14, 23%
—

9. Usefulness of course in obtaining employment

25,41%

B Excellent

M Very Good

" Good
Average

W Below Average




S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle

1 Excellent 14 233 83.88

2 Very Good 16 26.7 96.12

3 Good 20 333 119.88
4 Average 6 10 36

5 Below Average 4 6.7 24.12
Total 60 100 360

Usefulness of course in obtaining employment

4,7%

6, 10% J_ | - 14, 23%
'i_ z II -

M Excellent

M Very Good

® Good
Average

M Below Average

16, 27% l

Conclusion :
The analysis made on all the points evaluted by the alumini members, it is obvious averall impre
very good. It is necessary for the management and academic staff being about necessary improy
offain the excellent position.



K.M.T. Govt. Girls College, Raigarh (C.G.)

Teachers Feedback Reprot

Year 2020-21

1. The design of curriculum is appropriate to cover all relevant topics for the assigned subject.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 9 64 230.4
2 Agree 5 36 129.6
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0

Total 14 100 360
THE DESIGN OF CURRICULUM IS APPROPRIATE TO
COVER ALL RELEVANT TOPICS FOR THE ASSIGNED
SUBIJECT.
Bistrongly Agree
EAgree
ElDisagree

FiStrongly Disagree

Blunable to Comment




2. The facilities and learning resources available in institute is adequate for effective teaching.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 4 28.57 102.852
2 Agree 9 64.29 231.444
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 1 7.14 25.704
Total 14 100 360

THE FACILITIES AND LEARNING RESOURCES
AVAILABLE IN INSTITUTE IS ADEQUATE FOR
EFFECTIVE TEACHING.

BEstrongly Agree
BlAgree
IBDisagree
EIStrongly Disagree

BEUnable to Comment




3. I am satisfied with the assessment practices adopted by the institution for measuring student's

performance.
S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 7 50 180
2 Agree 6 43 154.8
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 1 7 25.2
Total 14 100 360
| AM SATISFIED WITH THE ASSESSMENT
PRACTICES ADOPTED BY THE INSTITUTION
FOR MEASURING STUDENT'S PERFORMANCE.
-Strongly Agree
ElAgree
ElDisagree

EiStrongly Disagree

JEUnable to Comment




4. The institute provides enough opportunities for personal and professional growth.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 3 21.4 77.04
2 Agree 10 71.4 257.04
3 Disagree 1 7.1 25.56
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0

Total 14 99.9 359.64
THE INSTITUTE PROVIDES ENOUGH
OPPORTUNITIES FOR PERSONAL AND
BsStrongly Agree
BEAgree
EDisagree

10, 72%

ElStrongly Disagree

Elunable to Comment




5. Academic and administrative staff is cordial and provided all necessary information well in advance.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 8 57 205.2
2 Agree 6 43 154.8
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

ACADEMIC AND ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF IS
CORDIAL AND PROVIDED ALL NECESSARY
INFORMATION WELL IN ADVANCE.

IEStrongly Agree
[EAgree
[EDisagree
[ElStrongly Disagree

[EUnable to Comment




6. The institute provedes enough opportunities and encouragement for pursuing research related
activities.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 4 28.6 102.96
2 Agree 7 50 180
3 Disagree 2 14.3 51.48
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 1 7.1 25.56
Total 14 100 360

THE INSTITUTE PROVEDES ENOUGH
OPPORTUNITIES AND ENCOURAGEMENT FOR
PURSUING RESEARCH RELATED ACTIVITIES.

_Jow

Elstrongly Agree
EAgree
ElDisagree
[EStrongly Disagree

EJUnable to Comment




7. Confidential report (CR) of the teachers is transparent, performance and competence based.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 10 71.4 257.04
2 Agree 4 28.6 102.96
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

CONFIDENTIAL REPORT (CR) OF THE
TEACHERS IS TRANSPARENT, PERFORMANCE
AND COMPETENCE BASED.

Blistrongly Agree
EAgree
ElDisagree
EStrongly Disagree

IEUnable to Comment




8. Student's Status is mostly from average socio-economic background.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 9 64.3 231.48
2 Agree 5 35.7 128.52
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

STUDENT'S STATUS IS MOSTLY FROM
AVERAGE SOCIO-ECONOMIC BACKGROUND.

JStrongly Agree
BEAgree

ElDisagree

ElStrongly Disagree

Unable to Comment

9, 64%

9. Students discipline is excellent.




S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 6 42.9 154.44
2 Agree 8 57.1 205.56
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

STUDENTS DISCIPLINE IS EXCELLENT.

[Strongly Agree
[ElAgree

[ElDisagree
EIstrongly Disagree

EUnable to Comment

10. The overall teaching learning environment of the institution is good.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle

1 Strongly Agree 9 64.3 231.48

2 Agree 5 35.7 128.52




3 Disagree 0 0 0

4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

THE OVERALL TEACHING LEARNING
ENVIRONMENT OF THE INSTITUTION IS

Bistrongly Agree
Biagree

[pisagree
IStrongly Disagree

PUnable to Comment

Conclusion :

At the Analysis of the teacher's feed back it is obvious that teachers mostly agree with the point
mentioned for their inputs. There are few points which need further improvement for which ne«
steps are to be taken.



K.M.T. Govt. Girls College, Raigarh (C.G.)

Teachers Feedback Reprot
Year 2019-20

1. The design of curriculum is appropriate to cover all relevant topics for the assigned subject.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 11 79 284.4
2 Agree 3 21 75.6
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

The design of curriculum is appropriate to cover all relevant
topics for the assigned subject.

0,
0, 0% 0, 0% 0,0%

3,21%

11, 79%

= Strongly Agree = Agree = Disagree Strongly Disagree = Unable to Comment




2. The facilities and learning resources available in institute is adequate for effective teaching.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 2 14.29 51.444
2 Agree 11 78.57 282.852
3 Disagree 1 7.14 25.704
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

The facilities and learning resources available in institute

is adequate for effective teaching.

1,7%

11, 79%

= Strongly Agree

= Disagree

0, 0%
2, 14%

Strongly Disagree

= Unable to Comment




3. I am satisfied with the assessment practices adopted by the institution for measuring student's
performance.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 8 57 205.2
2 Agree 5 36 129.6
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 1 7 25.2
Total 14 100 360

| am satisfied with the assessment practices adopted by
the institution for measuring student's performance.

0, 0%

1,7%

0, 0%

5,36%

= Strongly Agree = Agree = Disagree Strongly Disagree = Unable to Comment




4. The institute provides enough opportunities for personal and professional growth.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 1 7 25.2
2 Agree 13 93 334.8
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

The institute provides enough opportunities for personal
and professional growth.

0, 0% 0, 09
0, 0% 0% 1,7%

13,93%

= Strongly Agree = Agree = Disagree Strongly Disagree = Unable to Comment




5. Academic and administrative staff is cordial and provided all necessary information well in advance.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 11 79 284.4
2 Agree 3 21 75.6
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

Academic and administrative staff is cordial and provided
all necessary information well in advance.

0, 0%

0, 0%
3,21% 0, 0%

11,79%

= Strongly Agree = Agree = Disagree Strongly Disagree = Unable to Comment




6. The institute provedes enough opportunities and encouragement for pursuing research related

activities.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 3 21.4 77.04
2 Agree 11 78.6 282.96
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0

Total 14 100 360

The institute provedes enough opportunities and
encouragement for pursuing research related activities.

11, 79%

= Strongly Agree

0, 0%

Strongly Disagree

= Unable to Comment




7. Confidential report (CR) of the teachers is transparent, performance and competence based.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 10 71.4 257.04
2 Agree 4 28.6 102.96
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

Confidential report (CR) of the teachers is transparent,
performance and competence based.

0, 0%
0, 0% 0, 0%

4,29%

10, 71%

= Strongly Agree = Agree = Disagree Strongly Disagree = Unable to Comment




8. Student's Status is mostly from average socio-economic background.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 11 78.6 282.96
2 Agree 3 21.4 77.04
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

Student's Status is mostly from average socio-economic

background.
0, 0% 0, 0% 0, 0%

3,21%

11, 79%

= Strongly Agree = Agree = Disagree Strongly Disagree = Unable to Comment

9. Students discipline is excellent.




S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 5 35.7 128.52
2 Agree 9 64.3 231.48
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

Students discipline is excellent.

0, 0% 0, 0% 0, 0%

= Strongly Agree = Agree = Disagree Strongly Disagree = Unable to Comment

10. The overall teaching learning environment of the institution is good.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle

1 Strongly Agree 10 71.4 257.04

2 Agree 4 28.6 102.96




3 Disagree 0 0 0

4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

The overall teaching learning environment of the
institution is good.

0, 0% 0, 0%

0, 0%

4,29%%

10, 71%

= Strongly Agree = Agree = Disagree Strongly Disagree = Unable to Comment

Conclusion :

At the Analysis of the teacher's feed back it is obvious that teachers mostly agree with the point
mentioned for their inputs. There are few points which need further improvement for which ne«
steps are to be taken.



K.M.T. Govt. Girls College, Raigarh (C.G.)

Teachers Feedback Reprot

Year 2018-19

1. The design of curriculum is appropriate to cover all relevant topics for the assigned subject.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 9 64 230.4
2 Agree 5 36 129.6
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0

Total 14 100 360
THE DESIGN OF CURRICULUM IS APPROPRIATE TO
COVER ALL RELEVANT TOPICS FOR THE ASSIGNED
BJECT.
& Strongly Agree
W Agree
& Disagree

g Strongly Disagree

@ Unable to Comment




2. The facilities and learning resources available in institute is adequate for effective teaching.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 3 21.43 77.148
2 Agree 10 71.43 257.148
3 Disagree 1 7.14 25.704
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0
Total 14 360

THE FACILITIES AND LEARNING RESOURCES
AVAILABLE IN INSTITUTE IS ADEQUATE FOR

EFFECTIVE TEACHING.

43,21%

@ Strongly Agree

@ Agree

@ Disagree

& Strongly Disagree

& Unable to Comment




3. I am satisfied with the assessment practices adopted by the institution for measuring student's

performance.
S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 6 43 154.8
2 Agree 8 57 205.2
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360
| AM SATISFIED WITH THE ASSESSMENT
PRACTICES ADOPTED BY THE INSTITUTION FOR
MEASURING STUDENT'S PERFORMANCE.
W
B Strongly Agree
HAgree
@ Disagree

& Strongly Disagree

i Unable to Comment




4. The institute provides enough opportunities for personal and professional growth.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 3 21 75.6
2 Agree 9 64 2304
3 Disagree 2 14 50.4
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0

Total 14 99 356.4
THE INSTITUTE PROVIDES ENOUGH
OPPORTUNITIES FOR PERSONAL AND
PROFESSIONAL GROWTH.

5]
B Strongly Agree
B Agree
& Disagree

& Strongly Disagree

@ Unable to Comment




5. Academic and administrative staff is cordial and provided all necessary information well in advance.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 8 57 205.2
2 Agree 6 43 154.8
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

ACADEMIC AND ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF IS
CORDIAL AND PROVIDED ALL NECESSARY
INFORMATION WELL IN ADVANCE.

0, 0%
oo,

B Strongly Agree

@ Agree

™ Disagree

& Strongly Disagree

& Unable to Comment




6. The institute provedes enough opportunities and encouragement for pursuing research related

activities.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 3 21.4 77.04
2 Agree 10 71.4 257.04
3 Disagree 1 7.1 25.56

4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0

5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 99.9 359.64

THE INSTITUTE PROVEDES ENOUGH OPPORTUNITIES
AND ENCOURAGEMENT FOR PURSUING RESEARCH

CTIVITIES.

& Strongly Agree
@Agree

@ Disagree

#8 Strongly Disagree

& Unable to Comment




7. Confidential report (CR) of the teachers is transparent, performance and competence based.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 9 64.3 231.48
2 Agree 4 28.6 102.96
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 1 7.1 25.56
Total 14 100 360

CONFIDENTIAL REPORT (CR) OF THE TEACHERS IS
TRANSPARENT, PERFORMANCE AND
COMPETENCE BASED.

@ Strongly Agree
M Agree

= Disagree
¥ & Strongly Disagree
0,
9, 64% & Unable to Comment




8. Student's Status is mostly from average socio-economic background.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 10 71.4 257.04
2 Agree 4 28.6 102.96
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

STUDENT'S STATUS IS MOSTLY FROM AVERAGE
SOCIO-ECONOMIC BACKGROUND.

0, 0% :l‘ 0, 0%

B Strongly Agree

& Agree

i@ Disagree

& Strongly Disagree

& Unable to Comment

9. Students discipline is excellent.




S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 4 28.6 102.96
2 Agree 10 71.4 257.04
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

STUDENTS DISCIPLINE IS EXCELLENT.

M Strongly Agree

@ Agree

& Disagree

i Strongly Disagree

i® Unable to Comment

10. The overall teaching learning environment of the institution is good.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle

1 Strongly Agree 8 57.1 205.56

2 Agree 6 42.9 154.44




3 Disagree 0 0 0

4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

THE OVERALL TEACHING LEARNING
ENVIRONMENT OF THE INSTITUTION IS GOOD.

0,

6,43% | Strongly Agree
& Agree
@ Disagree

= Strongly Disagree

& Unable to Comment

Conclusion :

At the Analysis of the teacher's feed back it is obvious that teachers mostly agree with the point
mentioned for their inputs. There are few points which need further improvement for which nes
steps are to be taken.



K.M.T. Govt. Girls College, Raigarh (C.G.)

Teachers Feedback Reprot

Year 2017-18

1. The design of curriculum is appropriate to cover all relevant topics for the assigned subject.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 10 71 255.6
2 Agree 4 29 104.4
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0

Total 14 100 360
The design of curriculum is appropriate to cover all relevant topics for the assigned
subject.
0.0%f  po% 0, 0%
el -
M Strongly Agree
W Agree
W Disagree

Strongly Disagree

M Unable to Comment




2. The facilities and learning resources available in institute is adequate for effective teaching.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 3 21.43 77.148
2 Agree 10 71.43 257.148
3 Disagree 1 7.14 25.704
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0
Total 14 360

The facilities and learning resources available in institute is adequate for
effective teaching.

M Strongly Agree

W Agree

W Disagree
Strongly Disagree

M Unable to Comment




3. I am satisfied with the assessment practices adopted by the institution for measuring student's
performance.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 7 50 180
2 Agree 7 50 180
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

| am satisfied with the assessment practices adopted by the institution for
measuring student's performance.

0, 0% |

0,0% - J
m—t F 0,0%

7,50% I

M Strongly Agree

W Agree

= Disagree
Strongly Disagree

M Unable to Comment




4. The institute provides enough opportunities for personal and professional growth.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 1 7 25.2
2 Agree 12 86 309.6
3 Disagree 1 7 25.2
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

The institute provides enough opportunities for personal and professional
growth.

1L,7% | 0,0%|
=0 2™ o,0%]
; -

1,7%

e

B Strongly Agree

W Agree

W Disagree
Strongly Disagree

B Unable to Comment

12, 86% I




5. Academic and administrative staff is cordial and provided all necessary information well in advance.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 11 79 284.4
2 Agree 3 21 75.6
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

Academic and administrative staff is cordial and provided all necessary
information well in advance.

0,0%6 ' 0,0%

3,21% '
—

M Strongly Agree

W Agree

= Disagree
Strongly Disagree

M Unable to Comment



6. The institute provedes enough opportunities and encouragement for pursuing research related
activities.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 2 14.3 51.48
2 Agree 11 78.6 282.96
3 Disagree 1 7.1 25.56
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

The institute provedes enough opportunities and encouragement for pursuing
research related activities.

2,14%

M Strongly Agree

W Agree

M Disagree
Strongly Disagree

M Unable to Comment

11,79% l




7. Confidential report (CR) of the teachers is transparent, performance and competence based.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 8 57.1 205.56
2 Agree 6 42.9 154.44
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

Confidential report (CR) of the teachers is transparent, performance and
competence based.

0, 0% |
0,0% ' el 0,0%

M Strongly Agree

W Agree

W Disagree
Strongly Disagree

B Unable to Comment




8. Student's Status is mostly from average socio-economic background.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 9 64.3 231.48
2 Agree 5 35.7 128.52
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360
Student's Status is mostly from average
socio-economic background.
0,0%% 0O%] o 0%

M Strongly Agree

W Agree

[ Disagree
Strongly Disagree

M Unable to Comment

9. Students discipline is excellent.




S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 6 42.9 154.44
2 Agree 8 57.1 205.56
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

Students discipline is excellent.

0,0% |
0,0% ' - I{ 0, 0%
! |

6, 43% M Strongly Agree

W Agree
W Disagree
Strongly Disagree

M Unable to Comment

10. The overall teaching learning environment of the institution is good.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle

1 Strongly Agree 9 64.3 231.48

2 Agree 5 35.7 128.52




3 Disagree 0 0 0

4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

The overall teaching learning environment
of the institution is good.

0,0%' o, 0% | 0, 0%
" p— -

M Strongly Agree

W Agree

W Disagree
Strongly Disagree

M Unable to Comment

Conclusion :

At the Analysis of the teacher's feed back it is obvious that teachers mostly agree with the point
mentioned for their inputs. There are few points which need further improvement for which ne:
steps are to be taken.



K.M.T. Govt. Girls College, Raigarh (C.G.)

Teachers Feedback Reprot

Year 2020-21

1. The design of curriculum is appropriate to cover all relevant topics for the assigned subject.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 9 64 230.4
2 Agree 5 36 129.6
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0

Total 14 100 360
THE DESIGN OF CURRICULUM IS APPROPRIATE TO
COVER ALL RELEVANT TOPICS FOR THE ASSIGNED
SUBIJECT.
Bistrongly Agree
EAgree
ElDisagree

FiStrongly Disagree

Blunable to Comment




2. The facilities and learning resources available in institute is adequate for effective teaching.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 4 28.57 102.852
2 Agree 9 64.29 231.444
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 1 7.14 25.704
Total 14 100 360

THE FACILITIES AND LEARNING RESOURCES
AVAILABLE IN INSTITUTE IS ADEQUATE FOR
EFFECTIVE TEACHING.

BEstrongly Agree
BlAgree
IBDisagree
EIStrongly Disagree

BEUnable to Comment




3. I am satisfied with the assessment practices adopted by the institution for measuring student's

performance.
S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 7 50 180
2 Agree 6 43 154.8
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 1 7 25.2
Total 14 100 360
| AM SATISFIED WITH THE ASSESSMENT
PRACTICES ADOPTED BY THE INSTITUTION
FOR MEASURING STUDENT'S PERFORMANCE.
-Strongly Agree
ElAgree
ElDisagree

EiStrongly Disagree

JEUnable to Comment




4. The institute provides enough opportunities for personal and professional growth.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 3 21.4 77.04
2 Agree 10 71.4 257.04
3 Disagree 1 7.1 25.56
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0

Total 14 99.9 359.64
THE INSTITUTE PROVIDES ENOUGH
OPPORTUNITIES FOR PERSONAL AND
BsStrongly Agree
BEAgree
EDisagree

10, 72%

ElStrongly Disagree

Elunable to Comment




5. Academic and administrative staff is cordial and provided all necessary information well in advance.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 8 57 205.2
2 Agree 6 43 154.8
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

ACADEMIC AND ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF IS
CORDIAL AND PROVIDED ALL NECESSARY
INFORMATION WELL IN ADVANCE.

IEStrongly Agree
[EAgree
[EDisagree
[ElStrongly Disagree

[EUnable to Comment




6. The institute provedes enough opportunities and encouragement for pursuing research related
activities.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 4 28.6 102.96
2 Agree 7 50 180
3 Disagree 2 14.3 51.48
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 1 7.1 25.56
Total 14 100 360

THE INSTITUTE PROVEDES ENOUGH
OPPORTUNITIES AND ENCOURAGEMENT FOR
PURSUING RESEARCH RELATED ACTIVITIES.

_Jow

Elstrongly Agree
EAgree
ElDisagree
[EStrongly Disagree

EJUnable to Comment




7. Confidential report (CR) of the teachers is transparent, performance and competence based.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 10 71.4 257.04
2 Agree 4 28.6 102.96
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

CONFIDENTIAL REPORT (CR) OF THE
TEACHERS IS TRANSPARENT, PERFORMANCE
AND COMPETENCE BASED.

Blistrongly Agree
EAgree
ElDisagree
EStrongly Disagree

IEUnable to Comment




8. Student's Status is mostly from average socio-economic background.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 9 64.3 231.48
2 Agree 5 35.7 128.52
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

STUDENT'S STATUS IS MOSTLY FROM
AVERAGE SOCIO-ECONOMIC BACKGROUND.

JStrongly Agree
BEAgree

ElDisagree

ElStrongly Disagree

Unable to Comment

9, 64%

9. Students discipline is excellent.




S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 6 42.9 154.44
2 Agree 8 57.1 205.56
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

STUDENTS DISCIPLINE IS EXCELLENT.

[Strongly Agree
[ElAgree

[ElDisagree
EIstrongly Disagree

EUnable to Comment

10. The overall teaching learning environment of the institution is good.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle

1 Strongly Agree 9 64.3 231.48

2 Agree 5 35.7 128.52




3 Disagree 0 0 0

4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

THE OVERALL TEACHING LEARNING
ENVIRONMENT OF THE INSTITUTION IS

Bistrongly Agree
Biagree

[pisagree
IStrongly Disagree

PUnable to Comment

Conclusion :

At the Analysis of the teacher's feed back it is obvious that teachers mostly agree with the point
mentioned for their inputs. There are few points which need further improvement for which ne«
steps are to be taken.



K.M.T. Govt. Girls College, Raigarh (C.G.)

Teachers Feedback Reprot
Year 2019-20

1. The design of curriculum is appropriate to cover all relevant topics for the assigned subject.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 11 79 284.4
2 Agree 3 21 75.6
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

The design of curriculum is appropriate to cover all relevant
topics for the assigned subject.

0,
0, 0% 0, 0% 0,0%

3,21%

11, 79%

= Strongly Agree = Agree = Disagree Strongly Disagree = Unable to Comment




2. The facilities and learning resources available in institute is adequate for effective teaching.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 2 14.29 51.444
2 Agree 11 78.57 282.852
3 Disagree 1 7.14 25.704
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

The facilities and learning resources available in institute

is adequate for effective teaching.

1,7%

11, 79%

= Strongly Agree

= Disagree

0, 0%
2, 14%

Strongly Disagree

= Unable to Comment




3. I am satisfied with the assessment practices adopted by the institution for measuring student's
performance.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 8 57 205.2
2 Agree 5 36 129.6
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 1 7 25.2
Total 14 100 360

| am satisfied with the assessment practices adopted by
the institution for measuring student's performance.

0, 0%

1,7%

0, 0%

5,36%

= Strongly Agree = Agree = Disagree Strongly Disagree = Unable to Comment




4. The institute provides enough opportunities for personal and professional growth.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 1 7 25.2
2 Agree 13 93 334.8
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

The institute provides enough opportunities for personal
and professional growth.

0, 0% 0, 09
0, 0% 0% 1,7%

13,93%

= Strongly Agree = Agree = Disagree Strongly Disagree = Unable to Comment




5. Academic and administrative staff is cordial and provided all necessary information well in advance.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 11 79 284.4
2 Agree 3 21 75.6
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

Academic and administrative staff is cordial and provided
all necessary information well in advance.

0, 0%

0, 0%
3,21% 0, 0%

11,79%

= Strongly Agree = Agree = Disagree Strongly Disagree = Unable to Comment




6. The institute provedes enough opportunities and encouragement for pursuing research related

activities.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 3 21.4 77.04
2 Agree 11 78.6 282.96
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0

Total 14 100 360

The institute provedes enough opportunities and
encouragement for pursuing research related activities.

11, 79%

= Strongly Agree

0, 0%

Strongly Disagree

= Unable to Comment




7. Confidential report (CR) of the teachers is transparent, performance and competence based.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 10 71.4 257.04
2 Agree 4 28.6 102.96
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

Confidential report (CR) of the teachers is transparent,
performance and competence based.

0, 0%
0, 0% 0, 0%

4,29%

10, 71%

= Strongly Agree = Agree = Disagree Strongly Disagree = Unable to Comment




8. Student's Status is mostly from average socio-economic background.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 11 78.6 282.96
2 Agree 3 21.4 77.04
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

Student's Status is mostly from average socio-economic

background.
0, 0% 0, 0% 0, 0%

3,21%

11, 79%

= Strongly Agree = Agree = Disagree Strongly Disagree = Unable to Comment

9. Students discipline is excellent.




S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 5 35.7 128.52
2 Agree 9 64.3 231.48
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

Students discipline is excellent.

0, 0% 0, 0% 0, 0%

= Strongly Agree = Agree = Disagree Strongly Disagree = Unable to Comment

10. The overall teaching learning environment of the institution is good.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle

1 Strongly Agree 10 71.4 257.04

2 Agree 4 28.6 102.96




3 Disagree 0 0 0

4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

The overall teaching learning environment of the
institution is good.

0, 0% 0, 0%

0, 0%

4,29%%

10, 71%

= Strongly Agree = Agree = Disagree Strongly Disagree = Unable to Comment

Conclusion :

At the Analysis of the teacher's feed back it is obvious that teachers mostly agree with the point
mentioned for their inputs. There are few points which need further improvement for which ne«
steps are to be taken.



K.M.T. Govt. Girls College, Raigarh (C.G.)

Teachers Feedback Reprot

Year 2018-19

1. The design of curriculum is appropriate to cover all relevant topics for the assigned subject.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 9 64 230.4
2 Agree 5 36 129.6
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0

Total 14 100 360
THE DESIGN OF CURRICULUM IS APPROPRIATE TO
COVER ALL RELEVANT TOPICS FOR THE ASSIGNED
BJECT.
& Strongly Agree
W Agree
& Disagree

g Strongly Disagree

@ Unable to Comment




2. The facilities and learning resources available in institute is adequate for effective teaching.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 3 21.43 77.148
2 Agree 10 71.43 257.148
3 Disagree 1 7.14 25.704
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0
Total 14 360

THE FACILITIES AND LEARNING RESOURCES
AVAILABLE IN INSTITUTE IS ADEQUATE FOR

EFFECTIVE TEACHING.

43,21%

@ Strongly Agree

@ Agree

@ Disagree

& Strongly Disagree

& Unable to Comment




3. I am satisfied with the assessment practices adopted by the institution for measuring student's

performance.
S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 6 43 154.8
2 Agree 8 57 205.2
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360
| AM SATISFIED WITH THE ASSESSMENT
PRACTICES ADOPTED BY THE INSTITUTION FOR
MEASURING STUDENT'S PERFORMANCE.
W
B Strongly Agree
HAgree
@ Disagree

& Strongly Disagree

i Unable to Comment




4. The institute provides enough opportunities for personal and professional growth.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 3 21 75.6
2 Agree 9 64 2304
3 Disagree 2 14 50.4
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0

Total 14 99 356.4
THE INSTITUTE PROVIDES ENOUGH
OPPORTUNITIES FOR PERSONAL AND
PROFESSIONAL GROWTH.

5]
B Strongly Agree
B Agree
& Disagree

& Strongly Disagree

@ Unable to Comment




5. Academic and administrative staff is cordial and provided all necessary information well in advance.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 8 57 205.2
2 Agree 6 43 154.8
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

ACADEMIC AND ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF IS
CORDIAL AND PROVIDED ALL NECESSARY
INFORMATION WELL IN ADVANCE.

0, 0%
oo,

B Strongly Agree

@ Agree

™ Disagree

& Strongly Disagree

& Unable to Comment




6. The institute provedes enough opportunities and encouragement for pursuing research related

activities.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 3 21.4 77.04
2 Agree 10 71.4 257.04
3 Disagree 1 7.1 25.56

4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0

5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 99.9 359.64

THE INSTITUTE PROVEDES ENOUGH OPPORTUNITIES
AND ENCOURAGEMENT FOR PURSUING RESEARCH

CTIVITIES.

& Strongly Agree
@Agree

@ Disagree

#8 Strongly Disagree

& Unable to Comment




7. Confidential report (CR) of the teachers is transparent, performance and competence based.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 9 64.3 231.48
2 Agree 4 28.6 102.96
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 1 7.1 25.56
Total 14 100 360

CONFIDENTIAL REPORT (CR) OF THE TEACHERS IS
TRANSPARENT, PERFORMANCE AND
COMPETENCE BASED.

@ Strongly Agree
M Agree

= Disagree
¥ & Strongly Disagree
0,
9, 64% & Unable to Comment




8. Student's Status is mostly from average socio-economic background.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 10 71.4 257.04
2 Agree 4 28.6 102.96
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

STUDENT'S STATUS IS MOSTLY FROM AVERAGE
SOCIO-ECONOMIC BACKGROUND.

0, 0% :l‘ 0, 0%

B Strongly Agree

& Agree

i@ Disagree

& Strongly Disagree

& Unable to Comment

9. Students discipline is excellent.




S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 4 28.6 102.96
2 Agree 10 71.4 257.04
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

STUDENTS DISCIPLINE IS EXCELLENT.

M Strongly Agree

@ Agree

& Disagree

i Strongly Disagree

i® Unable to Comment

10. The overall teaching learning environment of the institution is good.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle

1 Strongly Agree 8 57.1 205.56

2 Agree 6 42.9 154.44




3 Disagree 0 0 0

4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

THE OVERALL TEACHING LEARNING
ENVIRONMENT OF THE INSTITUTION IS GOOD.

0,

6,43% | Strongly Agree
& Agree
@ Disagree

= Strongly Disagree

& Unable to Comment

Conclusion :

At the Analysis of the teacher's feed back it is obvious that teachers mostly agree with the point
mentioned for their inputs. There are few points which need further improvement for which nes
steps are to be taken.



K.M.T. Govt. Girls College, Raigarh (C.G.)

Teachers Feedback Reprot

Year 2017-18

1. The design of curriculum is appropriate to cover all relevant topics for the assigned subject.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 10 71 255.6
2 Agree 4 29 104.4
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0

Total 14 100 360
The design of curriculum is appropriate to cover all relevant topics for the assigned
subject.
0.0%f  po% 0, 0%
el -
M Strongly Agree
W Agree
W Disagree

Strongly Disagree

M Unable to Comment




2. The facilities and learning resources available in institute is adequate for effective teaching.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 3 21.43 77.148
2 Agree 10 71.43 257.148
3 Disagree 1 7.14 25.704
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0
Total 14 360

The facilities and learning resources available in institute is adequate for
effective teaching.

M Strongly Agree

W Agree

W Disagree
Strongly Disagree

M Unable to Comment




3. I am satisfied with the assessment practices adopted by the institution for measuring student's
performance.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 7 50 180
2 Agree 7 50 180
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

| am satisfied with the assessment practices adopted by the institution for
measuring student's performance.

0, 0% |

0,0% - J
m—t F 0,0%

7,50% I

M Strongly Agree

W Agree

= Disagree
Strongly Disagree

M Unable to Comment




4. The institute provides enough opportunities for personal and professional growth.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 1 7 25.2
2 Agree 12 86 309.6
3 Disagree 1 7 25.2
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

The institute provides enough opportunities for personal and professional
growth.

1L,7% | 0,0%|
=0 2™ o,0%]
; -

1,7%

e

B Strongly Agree

W Agree

W Disagree
Strongly Disagree

B Unable to Comment

12, 86% I




5. Academic and administrative staff is cordial and provided all necessary information well in advance.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 11 79 284.4
2 Agree 3 21 75.6
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

Academic and administrative staff is cordial and provided all necessary
information well in advance.

0,0%6 ' 0,0%

3,21% '
—

M Strongly Agree

W Agree

= Disagree
Strongly Disagree

M Unable to Comment



6. The institute provedes enough opportunities and encouragement for pursuing research related
activities.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 2 14.3 51.48
2 Agree 11 78.6 282.96
3 Disagree 1 7.1 25.56
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

The institute provedes enough opportunities and encouragement for pursuing
research related activities.

2,14%

M Strongly Agree

W Agree

M Disagree
Strongly Disagree

M Unable to Comment

11,79% l




7. Confidential report (CR) of the teachers is transparent, performance and competence based.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 8 57.1 205.56
2 Agree 6 42.9 154.44
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

Confidential report (CR) of the teachers is transparent, performance and
competence based.

0, 0% |
0,0% ' el 0,0%

M Strongly Agree

W Agree

W Disagree
Strongly Disagree

B Unable to Comment




8. Student's Status is mostly from average socio-economic background.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 9 64.3 231.48
2 Agree 5 35.7 128.52
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360
Student's Status is mostly from average
socio-economic background.
0,0%% 0O%] o 0%

M Strongly Agree

W Agree

[ Disagree
Strongly Disagree

M Unable to Comment

9. Students discipline is excellent.




S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 6 42.9 154.44
2 Agree 8 57.1 205.56
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

Students discipline is excellent.

0,0% |
0,0% ' - I{ 0, 0%
! |

6, 43% M Strongly Agree

W Agree
W Disagree
Strongly Disagree

M Unable to Comment

10. The overall teaching learning environment of the institution is good.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle

1 Strongly Agree 9 64.3 231.48

2 Agree 5 35.7 128.52




3 Disagree 0 0 0

4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

The overall teaching learning environment
of the institution is good.

0,0%' o, 0% | 0, 0%
" p— -

M Strongly Agree

W Agree

W Disagree
Strongly Disagree

M Unable to Comment

Conclusion :

At the Analysis of the teacher's feed back it is obvious that teachers mostly agree with the point
mentioned for their inputs. There are few points which need further improvement for which ne:
steps are to be taken.



K.M.T. Govt. Girls College, Raigarh (C.G.)

Teachers Feedback Reprot

Year 2020-21

1. The design of curriculum is appropriate to cover all relevant topics for the assigned subject.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 9 64 230.4
2 Agree 5 36 129.6
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0

Total 14 100 360
THE DESIGN OF CURRICULUM IS APPROPRIATE TO
COVER ALL RELEVANT TOPICS FOR THE ASSIGNED
SUBIJECT.
Bistrongly Agree
EAgree
ElDisagree

FiStrongly Disagree

Blunable to Comment




2. The facilities and learning resources available in institute is adequate for effective teaching.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 4 28.57 102.852
2 Agree 9 64.29 231.444
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 1 7.14 25.704
Total 14 100 360

THE FACILITIES AND LEARNING RESOURCES
AVAILABLE IN INSTITUTE IS ADEQUATE FOR
EFFECTIVE TEACHING.

BEstrongly Agree
BlAgree
IBDisagree
EIStrongly Disagree

BEUnable to Comment




3. I am satisfied with the assessment practices adopted by the institution for measuring student's

performance.
S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 7 50 180
2 Agree 6 43 154.8
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 1 7 25.2
Total 14 100 360
| AM SATISFIED WITH THE ASSESSMENT
PRACTICES ADOPTED BY THE INSTITUTION
FOR MEASURING STUDENT'S PERFORMANCE.
-Strongly Agree
ElAgree
ElDisagree

EiStrongly Disagree

JEUnable to Comment




4. The institute provides enough opportunities for personal and professional growth.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 3 21.4 77.04
2 Agree 10 71.4 257.04
3 Disagree 1 7.1 25.56
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0

Total 14 99.9 359.64
THE INSTITUTE PROVIDES ENOUGH
OPPORTUNITIES FOR PERSONAL AND
BsStrongly Agree
BEAgree
EDisagree

10, 72%

ElStrongly Disagree

Elunable to Comment




5. Academic and administrative staff is cordial and provided all necessary information well in advance.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 8 57 205.2
2 Agree 6 43 154.8
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

ACADEMIC AND ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF IS
CORDIAL AND PROVIDED ALL NECESSARY
INFORMATION WELL IN ADVANCE.

IEStrongly Agree
[EAgree
[EDisagree
[ElStrongly Disagree

[EUnable to Comment




6. The institute provedes enough opportunities and encouragement for pursuing research related
activities.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 4 28.6 102.96
2 Agree 7 50 180
3 Disagree 2 14.3 51.48
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 1 7.1 25.56
Total 14 100 360

THE INSTITUTE PROVEDES ENOUGH
OPPORTUNITIES AND ENCOURAGEMENT FOR
PURSUING RESEARCH RELATED ACTIVITIES.

_Jow

Elstrongly Agree
EAgree
ElDisagree
[EStrongly Disagree

EJUnable to Comment




7. Confidential report (CR) of the teachers is transparent, performance and competence based.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 10 71.4 257.04
2 Agree 4 28.6 102.96
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

CONFIDENTIAL REPORT (CR) OF THE
TEACHERS IS TRANSPARENT, PERFORMANCE
AND COMPETENCE BASED.

Blistrongly Agree
EAgree
ElDisagree
EStrongly Disagree

IEUnable to Comment




8. Student's Status is mostly from average socio-economic background.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 9 64.3 231.48
2 Agree 5 35.7 128.52
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

STUDENT'S STATUS IS MOSTLY FROM
AVERAGE SOCIO-ECONOMIC BACKGROUND.

JStrongly Agree
BEAgree

ElDisagree

ElStrongly Disagree

Unable to Comment

9, 64%

9. Students discipline is excellent.




S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 6 42.9 154.44
2 Agree 8 57.1 205.56
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

STUDENTS DISCIPLINE IS EXCELLENT.

[Strongly Agree
[ElAgree

[ElDisagree
EIstrongly Disagree

EUnable to Comment

10. The overall teaching learning environment of the institution is good.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle

1 Strongly Agree 9 64.3 231.48

2 Agree 5 35.7 128.52




3 Disagree 0 0 0

4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

THE OVERALL TEACHING LEARNING
ENVIRONMENT OF THE INSTITUTION IS

Bistrongly Agree
Biagree

[pisagree
IStrongly Disagree

PUnable to Comment

Conclusion :

At the Analysis of the teacher's feed back it is obvious that teachers mostly agree with the point
mentioned for their inputs. There are few points which need further improvement for which ne«
steps are to be taken.



K.M.T. Govt. Girls College, Raigarh (C.G.)

Teachers Feedback Reprot
Year 2019-20

1. The design of curriculum is appropriate to cover all relevant topics for the assigned subject.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 11 79 284.4
2 Agree 3 21 75.6
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

The design of curriculum is appropriate to cover all relevant
topics for the assigned subject.

0,
0, 0% 0, 0% 0,0%

3,21%

11, 79%

= Strongly Agree = Agree = Disagree Strongly Disagree = Unable to Comment




2. The facilities and learning resources available in institute is adequate for effective teaching.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 2 14.29 51.444
2 Agree 11 78.57 282.852
3 Disagree 1 7.14 25.704
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

The facilities and learning resources available in institute

is adequate for effective teaching.

1,7%

11, 79%

= Strongly Agree

= Disagree

0, 0%
2, 14%

Strongly Disagree

= Unable to Comment




3. I am satisfied with the assessment practices adopted by the institution for measuring student's
performance.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 8 57 205.2
2 Agree 5 36 129.6
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 1 7 25.2
Total 14 100 360

| am satisfied with the assessment practices adopted by
the institution for measuring student's performance.

0, 0%

1,7%

0, 0%

5,36%

= Strongly Agree = Agree = Disagree Strongly Disagree = Unable to Comment




4. The institute provides enough opportunities for personal and professional growth.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 1 7 25.2
2 Agree 13 93 334.8
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

The institute provides enough opportunities for personal
and professional growth.

0, 0% 0, 09
0, 0% 0% 1,7%

13,93%

= Strongly Agree = Agree = Disagree Strongly Disagree = Unable to Comment




5. Academic and administrative staff is cordial and provided all necessary information well in advance.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 11 79 284.4
2 Agree 3 21 75.6
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

Academic and administrative staff is cordial and provided
all necessary information well in advance.

0, 0%

0, 0%
3,21% 0, 0%

11,79%

= Strongly Agree = Agree = Disagree Strongly Disagree = Unable to Comment




6. The institute provedes enough opportunities and encouragement for pursuing research related

activities.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 3 21.4 77.04
2 Agree 11 78.6 282.96
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0

Total 14 100 360

The institute provedes enough opportunities and
encouragement for pursuing research related activities.

11, 79%

= Strongly Agree

0, 0%

Strongly Disagree

= Unable to Comment




7. Confidential report (CR) of the teachers is transparent, performance and competence based.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 10 71.4 257.04
2 Agree 4 28.6 102.96
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

Confidential report (CR) of the teachers is transparent,
performance and competence based.

0, 0%
0, 0% 0, 0%

4,29%

10, 71%

= Strongly Agree = Agree = Disagree Strongly Disagree = Unable to Comment




8. Student's Status is mostly from average socio-economic background.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 11 78.6 282.96
2 Agree 3 21.4 77.04
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

Student's Status is mostly from average socio-economic

background.
0, 0% 0, 0% 0, 0%

3,21%

11, 79%

= Strongly Agree = Agree = Disagree Strongly Disagree = Unable to Comment

9. Students discipline is excellent.




S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 5 35.7 128.52
2 Agree 9 64.3 231.48
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

Students discipline is excellent.

0, 0% 0, 0% 0, 0%

= Strongly Agree = Agree = Disagree Strongly Disagree = Unable to Comment

10. The overall teaching learning environment of the institution is good.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle

1 Strongly Agree 10 71.4 257.04

2 Agree 4 28.6 102.96




3 Disagree 0 0 0

4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

The overall teaching learning environment of the
institution is good.

0, 0% 0, 0%

0, 0%

4,29%%

10, 71%

= Strongly Agree = Agree = Disagree Strongly Disagree = Unable to Comment

Conclusion :

At the Analysis of the teacher's feed back it is obvious that teachers mostly agree with the point
mentioned for their inputs. There are few points which need further improvement for which ne«
steps are to be taken.



K.M.T. Govt. Girls College, Raigarh (C.G.)

Teachers Feedback Reprot

Year 2018-19

1. The design of curriculum is appropriate to cover all relevant topics for the assigned subject.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 9 64 230.4
2 Agree 5 36 129.6
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0

Total 14 100 360
THE DESIGN OF CURRICULUM IS APPROPRIATE TO
COVER ALL RELEVANT TOPICS FOR THE ASSIGNED
BJECT.
& Strongly Agree
W Agree
& Disagree

g Strongly Disagree

@ Unable to Comment




2. The facilities and learning resources available in institute is adequate for effective teaching.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 3 21.43 77.148
2 Agree 10 71.43 257.148
3 Disagree 1 7.14 25.704
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0
Total 14 360

THE FACILITIES AND LEARNING RESOURCES
AVAILABLE IN INSTITUTE IS ADEQUATE FOR

EFFECTIVE TEACHING.

43,21%

@ Strongly Agree

@ Agree

@ Disagree

& Strongly Disagree

& Unable to Comment




3. I am satisfied with the assessment practices adopted by the institution for measuring student's

performance.
S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 6 43 154.8
2 Agree 8 57 205.2
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360
| AM SATISFIED WITH THE ASSESSMENT
PRACTICES ADOPTED BY THE INSTITUTION FOR
MEASURING STUDENT'S PERFORMANCE.
W
B Strongly Agree
HAgree
@ Disagree

& Strongly Disagree

i Unable to Comment




4. The institute provides enough opportunities for personal and professional growth.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 3 21 75.6
2 Agree 9 64 2304
3 Disagree 2 14 50.4
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0

Total 14 99 356.4
THE INSTITUTE PROVIDES ENOUGH
OPPORTUNITIES FOR PERSONAL AND
PROFESSIONAL GROWTH.

5]
B Strongly Agree
B Agree
& Disagree

& Strongly Disagree

@ Unable to Comment




5. Academic and administrative staff is cordial and provided all necessary information well in advance.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 8 57 205.2
2 Agree 6 43 154.8
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

ACADEMIC AND ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF IS
CORDIAL AND PROVIDED ALL NECESSARY
INFORMATION WELL IN ADVANCE.

0, 0%
oo,

B Strongly Agree

@ Agree

™ Disagree

& Strongly Disagree

& Unable to Comment




6. The institute provedes enough opportunities and encouragement for pursuing research related

activities.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 3 21.4 77.04
2 Agree 10 71.4 257.04
3 Disagree 1 7.1 25.56

4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0

5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 99.9 359.64

THE INSTITUTE PROVEDES ENOUGH OPPORTUNITIES
AND ENCOURAGEMENT FOR PURSUING RESEARCH

CTIVITIES.

& Strongly Agree
@Agree

@ Disagree

#8 Strongly Disagree

& Unable to Comment




7. Confidential report (CR) of the teachers is transparent, performance and competence based.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 9 64.3 231.48
2 Agree 4 28.6 102.96
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 1 7.1 25.56
Total 14 100 360

CONFIDENTIAL REPORT (CR) OF THE TEACHERS IS
TRANSPARENT, PERFORMANCE AND
COMPETENCE BASED.

@ Strongly Agree
M Agree

= Disagree
¥ & Strongly Disagree
0,
9, 64% & Unable to Comment




8. Student's Status is mostly from average socio-economic background.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 10 71.4 257.04
2 Agree 4 28.6 102.96
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

STUDENT'S STATUS IS MOSTLY FROM AVERAGE
SOCIO-ECONOMIC BACKGROUND.

0, 0% :l‘ 0, 0%

B Strongly Agree

& Agree

i@ Disagree

& Strongly Disagree

& Unable to Comment

9. Students discipline is excellent.




S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 4 28.6 102.96
2 Agree 10 71.4 257.04
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

STUDENTS DISCIPLINE IS EXCELLENT.

M Strongly Agree

@ Agree

& Disagree

i Strongly Disagree

i® Unable to Comment

10. The overall teaching learning environment of the institution is good.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle

1 Strongly Agree 8 57.1 205.56

2 Agree 6 42.9 154.44




3 Disagree 0 0 0

4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

THE OVERALL TEACHING LEARNING
ENVIRONMENT OF THE INSTITUTION IS GOOD.

0,

6,43% | Strongly Agree
& Agree
@ Disagree

= Strongly Disagree

& Unable to Comment

Conclusion :

At the Analysis of the teacher's feed back it is obvious that teachers mostly agree with the point
mentioned for their inputs. There are few points which need further improvement for which nes
steps are to be taken.



K.M.T. Govt. Girls College, Raigarh (C.G.)

Teachers Feedback Reprot

Year 2017-18

1. The design of curriculum is appropriate to cover all relevant topics for the assigned subject.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 10 71 255.6
2 Agree 4 29 104.4
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0

Total 14 100 360
The design of curriculum is appropriate to cover all relevant topics for the assigned
subject.
0.0%f  po% 0, 0%
el -
M Strongly Agree
W Agree
W Disagree

Strongly Disagree

M Unable to Comment




2. The facilities and learning resources available in institute is adequate for effective teaching.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 3 21.43 77.148
2 Agree 10 71.43 257.148
3 Disagree 1 7.14 25.704
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0
Total 14 360

The facilities and learning resources available in institute is adequate for
effective teaching.

M Strongly Agree

W Agree

W Disagree
Strongly Disagree

M Unable to Comment




3. I am satisfied with the assessment practices adopted by the institution for measuring student's
performance.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 7 50 180
2 Agree 7 50 180
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

| am satisfied with the assessment practices adopted by the institution for
measuring student's performance.

0, 0% |

0,0% - J
m—t F 0,0%

7,50% I

M Strongly Agree

W Agree

= Disagree
Strongly Disagree

M Unable to Comment




4. The institute provides enough opportunities for personal and professional growth.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 1 7 25.2
2 Agree 12 86 309.6
3 Disagree 1 7 25.2
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

The institute provides enough opportunities for personal and professional
growth.

1L,7% | 0,0%|
=0 2™ o,0%]
; -

1,7%

e

B Strongly Agree

W Agree

W Disagree
Strongly Disagree

B Unable to Comment

12, 86% I




5. Academic and administrative staff is cordial and provided all necessary information well in advance.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 11 79 284.4
2 Agree 3 21 75.6
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

Academic and administrative staff is cordial and provided all necessary
information well in advance.

0,0%6 ' 0,0%

3,21% '
—

M Strongly Agree

W Agree

= Disagree
Strongly Disagree

M Unable to Comment



6. The institute provedes enough opportunities and encouragement for pursuing research related
activities.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 2 14.3 51.48
2 Agree 11 78.6 282.96
3 Disagree 1 7.1 25.56
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

The institute provedes enough opportunities and encouragement for pursuing
research related activities.

2,14%

M Strongly Agree

W Agree

M Disagree
Strongly Disagree

M Unable to Comment

11,79% l




7. Confidential report (CR) of the teachers is transparent, performance and competence based.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 8 57.1 205.56
2 Agree 6 42.9 154.44
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

Confidential report (CR) of the teachers is transparent, performance and
competence based.

0, 0% |
0,0% ' el 0,0%

M Strongly Agree

W Agree

W Disagree
Strongly Disagree

B Unable to Comment




8. Student's Status is mostly from average socio-economic background.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 9 64.3 231.48
2 Agree 5 35.7 128.52
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360
Student's Status is mostly from average
socio-economic background.
0,0%% 0O%] o 0%

M Strongly Agree

W Agree

[ Disagree
Strongly Disagree

M Unable to Comment

9. Students discipline is excellent.




S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 6 42.9 154.44
2 Agree 8 57.1 205.56
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

Students discipline is excellent.

0,0% |
0,0% ' - I{ 0, 0%
! |

6, 43% M Strongly Agree

W Agree
W Disagree
Strongly Disagree

M Unable to Comment

10. The overall teaching learning environment of the institution is good.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle

1 Strongly Agree 9 64.3 231.48

2 Agree 5 35.7 128.52




3 Disagree 0 0 0

4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

The overall teaching learning environment
of the institution is good.

0,0%' o, 0% | 0, 0%
" p— -

M Strongly Agree

W Agree

W Disagree
Strongly Disagree

M Unable to Comment

Conclusion :

At the Analysis of the teacher's feed back it is obvious that teachers mostly agree with the point
mentioned for their inputs. There are few points which need further improvement for which ne:
steps are to be taken.



K.M.T. Govt. Girls College, Raigarh (C.G.)

Teachers Feedback Reprot

Year 2020-21

1. The design of curriculum is appropriate to cover all relevant topics for the assigned subject.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 9 64 230.4
2 Agree 5 36 129.6
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0

Total 14 100 360
THE DESIGN OF CURRICULUM IS APPROPRIATE TO
COVER ALL RELEVANT TOPICS FOR THE ASSIGNED
SUBIJECT.
Bistrongly Agree
EAgree
ElDisagree

FiStrongly Disagree

Blunable to Comment




2. The facilities and learning resources available in institute is adequate for effective teaching.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 4 28.57 102.852
2 Agree 9 64.29 231.444
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 1 7.14 25.704
Total 14 100 360

THE FACILITIES AND LEARNING RESOURCES
AVAILABLE IN INSTITUTE IS ADEQUATE FOR
EFFECTIVE TEACHING.

BEstrongly Agree
BlAgree
IBDisagree
EIStrongly Disagree

BEUnable to Comment




3. I am satisfied with the assessment practices adopted by the institution for measuring student's

performance.
S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 7 50 180
2 Agree 6 43 154.8
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 1 7 25.2
Total 14 100 360
| AM SATISFIED WITH THE ASSESSMENT
PRACTICES ADOPTED BY THE INSTITUTION
FOR MEASURING STUDENT'S PERFORMANCE.
-Strongly Agree
ElAgree
ElDisagree

EiStrongly Disagree

JEUnable to Comment




4. The institute provides enough opportunities for personal and professional growth.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 3 21.4 77.04
2 Agree 10 71.4 257.04
3 Disagree 1 7.1 25.56
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0

Total 14 99.9 359.64
THE INSTITUTE PROVIDES ENOUGH
OPPORTUNITIES FOR PERSONAL AND
BsStrongly Agree
BEAgree
EDisagree

10, 72%

ElStrongly Disagree

Elunable to Comment




5. Academic and administrative staff is cordial and provided all necessary information well in advance.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 8 57 205.2
2 Agree 6 43 154.8
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

ACADEMIC AND ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF IS
CORDIAL AND PROVIDED ALL NECESSARY
INFORMATION WELL IN ADVANCE.

IEStrongly Agree
[EAgree
[EDisagree
[ElStrongly Disagree

[EUnable to Comment




6. The institute provedes enough opportunities and encouragement for pursuing research related
activities.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 4 28.6 102.96
2 Agree 7 50 180
3 Disagree 2 14.3 51.48
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 1 7.1 25.56
Total 14 100 360

THE INSTITUTE PROVEDES ENOUGH
OPPORTUNITIES AND ENCOURAGEMENT FOR
PURSUING RESEARCH RELATED ACTIVITIES.

_Jow

Elstrongly Agree
EAgree
ElDisagree
[EStrongly Disagree

EJUnable to Comment




7. Confidential report (CR) of the teachers is transparent, performance and competence based.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 10 71.4 257.04
2 Agree 4 28.6 102.96
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

CONFIDENTIAL REPORT (CR) OF THE
TEACHERS IS TRANSPARENT, PERFORMANCE
AND COMPETENCE BASED.

Blistrongly Agree
EAgree
ElDisagree
EStrongly Disagree

IEUnable to Comment




8. Student's Status is mostly from average socio-economic background.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 9 64.3 231.48
2 Agree 5 35.7 128.52
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

STUDENT'S STATUS IS MOSTLY FROM
AVERAGE SOCIO-ECONOMIC BACKGROUND.

JStrongly Agree
BEAgree

ElDisagree

ElStrongly Disagree

Unable to Comment

9, 64%

9. Students discipline is excellent.




S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 6 42.9 154.44
2 Agree 8 57.1 205.56
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

STUDENTS DISCIPLINE IS EXCELLENT.

[Strongly Agree
[ElAgree

[ElDisagree
EIstrongly Disagree

EUnable to Comment

10. The overall teaching learning environment of the institution is good.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle

1 Strongly Agree 9 64.3 231.48

2 Agree 5 35.7 128.52




3 Disagree 0 0 0

4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

THE OVERALL TEACHING LEARNING
ENVIRONMENT OF THE INSTITUTION IS

Bistrongly Agree
Biagree

[pisagree
IStrongly Disagree

PUnable to Comment

Conclusion :

At the Analysis of the teacher's feed back it is obvious that teachers mostly agree with the point
mentioned for their inputs. There are few points which need further improvement for which ne«
steps are to be taken.



K.M.T. Govt. Girls College, Raigarh (C.G.)

Teachers Feedback Reprot
Year 2019-20

1. The design of curriculum is appropriate to cover all relevant topics for the assigned subject.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 11 79 284.4
2 Agree 3 21 75.6
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

The design of curriculum is appropriate to cover all relevant
topics for the assigned subject.

0,
0, 0% 0, 0% 0,0%

3,21%

11, 79%

= Strongly Agree = Agree = Disagree Strongly Disagree = Unable to Comment




2. The facilities and learning resources available in institute is adequate for effective teaching.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 2 14.29 51.444
2 Agree 11 78.57 282.852
3 Disagree 1 7.14 25.704
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

The facilities and learning resources available in institute

is adequate for effective teaching.

1,7%

11, 79%

= Strongly Agree

= Disagree

0, 0%
2, 14%

Strongly Disagree

= Unable to Comment




3. I am satisfied with the assessment practices adopted by the institution for measuring student's
performance.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 8 57 205.2
2 Agree 5 36 129.6
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 1 7 25.2
Total 14 100 360

| am satisfied with the assessment practices adopted by
the institution for measuring student's performance.

0, 0%

1,7%

0, 0%

5,36%

= Strongly Agree = Agree = Disagree Strongly Disagree = Unable to Comment




4. The institute provides enough opportunities for personal and professional growth.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 1 7 25.2
2 Agree 13 93 334.8
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

The institute provides enough opportunities for personal
and professional growth.

0, 0% 0, 09
0, 0% 0% 1,7%

13,93%

= Strongly Agree = Agree = Disagree Strongly Disagree = Unable to Comment




5. Academic and administrative staff is cordial and provided all necessary information well in advance.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 11 79 284.4
2 Agree 3 21 75.6
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

Academic and administrative staff is cordial and provided
all necessary information well in advance.

0, 0%

0, 0%
3,21% 0, 0%

11,79%

= Strongly Agree = Agree = Disagree Strongly Disagree = Unable to Comment




6. The institute provedes enough opportunities and encouragement for pursuing research related

activities.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 3 21.4 77.04
2 Agree 11 78.6 282.96
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0

Total 14 100 360

The institute provedes enough opportunities and
encouragement for pursuing research related activities.

11, 79%

= Strongly Agree

0, 0%

Strongly Disagree

= Unable to Comment




7. Confidential report (CR) of the teachers is transparent, performance and competence based.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 10 71.4 257.04
2 Agree 4 28.6 102.96
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

Confidential report (CR) of the teachers is transparent,
performance and competence based.

0, 0%
0, 0% 0, 0%

4,29%

10, 71%

= Strongly Agree = Agree = Disagree Strongly Disagree = Unable to Comment




8. Student's Status is mostly from average socio-economic background.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 11 78.6 282.96
2 Agree 3 21.4 77.04
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

Student's Status is mostly from average socio-economic

background.
0, 0% 0, 0% 0, 0%

3,21%

11, 79%

= Strongly Agree = Agree = Disagree Strongly Disagree = Unable to Comment

9. Students discipline is excellent.




S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 5 35.7 128.52
2 Agree 9 64.3 231.48
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

Students discipline is excellent.

0, 0% 0, 0% 0, 0%

= Strongly Agree = Agree = Disagree Strongly Disagree = Unable to Comment

10. The overall teaching learning environment of the institution is good.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle

1 Strongly Agree 10 71.4 257.04

2 Agree 4 28.6 102.96




3 Disagree 0 0 0

4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

The overall teaching learning environment of the
institution is good.

0, 0% 0, 0%

0, 0%

4,29%%

10, 71%

= Strongly Agree = Agree = Disagree Strongly Disagree = Unable to Comment

Conclusion :

At the Analysis of the teacher's feed back it is obvious that teachers mostly agree with the point
mentioned for their inputs. There are few points which need further improvement for which ne«
steps are to be taken.



K.M.T. Govt. Girls College, Raigarh (C.G.)

Teachers Feedback Reprot

Year 2018-19

1. The design of curriculum is appropriate to cover all relevant topics for the assigned subject.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 9 64 230.4
2 Agree 5 36 129.6
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0

Total 14 100 360
THE DESIGN OF CURRICULUM IS APPROPRIATE TO
COVER ALL RELEVANT TOPICS FOR THE ASSIGNED
BJECT.
& Strongly Agree
W Agree
& Disagree

g Strongly Disagree

@ Unable to Comment




2. The facilities and learning resources available in institute is adequate for effective teaching.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 3 21.43 77.148
2 Agree 10 71.43 257.148
3 Disagree 1 7.14 25.704
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0
Total 14 360

THE FACILITIES AND LEARNING RESOURCES
AVAILABLE IN INSTITUTE IS ADEQUATE FOR

EFFECTIVE TEACHING.

43,21%

@ Strongly Agree

@ Agree

@ Disagree

& Strongly Disagree

& Unable to Comment




3. I am satisfied with the assessment practices adopted by the institution for measuring student's

performance.
S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 6 43 154.8
2 Agree 8 57 205.2
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360
| AM SATISFIED WITH THE ASSESSMENT
PRACTICES ADOPTED BY THE INSTITUTION FOR
MEASURING STUDENT'S PERFORMANCE.
W
B Strongly Agree
HAgree
@ Disagree

& Strongly Disagree

i Unable to Comment




4. The institute provides enough opportunities for personal and professional growth.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 3 21 75.6
2 Agree 9 64 2304
3 Disagree 2 14 50.4
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0

Total 14 99 356.4
THE INSTITUTE PROVIDES ENOUGH
OPPORTUNITIES FOR PERSONAL AND
PROFESSIONAL GROWTH.

5]
B Strongly Agree
B Agree
& Disagree

& Strongly Disagree

@ Unable to Comment




5. Academic and administrative staff is cordial and provided all necessary information well in advance.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 8 57 205.2
2 Agree 6 43 154.8
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

ACADEMIC AND ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF IS
CORDIAL AND PROVIDED ALL NECESSARY
INFORMATION WELL IN ADVANCE.

0, 0%
oo,

B Strongly Agree

@ Agree

™ Disagree

& Strongly Disagree

& Unable to Comment




6. The institute provedes enough opportunities and encouragement for pursuing research related

activities.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 3 21.4 77.04
2 Agree 10 71.4 257.04
3 Disagree 1 7.1 25.56

4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0

5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 99.9 359.64

THE INSTITUTE PROVEDES ENOUGH OPPORTUNITIES
AND ENCOURAGEMENT FOR PURSUING RESEARCH

CTIVITIES.

& Strongly Agree
@Agree

@ Disagree

#8 Strongly Disagree

& Unable to Comment




7. Confidential report (CR) of the teachers is transparent, performance and competence based.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 9 64.3 231.48
2 Agree 4 28.6 102.96
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 1 7.1 25.56
Total 14 100 360

CONFIDENTIAL REPORT (CR) OF THE TEACHERS IS
TRANSPARENT, PERFORMANCE AND
COMPETENCE BASED.

@ Strongly Agree
M Agree

= Disagree
¥ & Strongly Disagree
0,
9, 64% & Unable to Comment




8. Student's Status is mostly from average socio-economic background.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 10 71.4 257.04
2 Agree 4 28.6 102.96
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

STUDENT'S STATUS IS MOSTLY FROM AVERAGE
SOCIO-ECONOMIC BACKGROUND.

0, 0% :l‘ 0, 0%

B Strongly Agree

& Agree

i@ Disagree

& Strongly Disagree

& Unable to Comment

9. Students discipline is excellent.




S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 4 28.6 102.96
2 Agree 10 71.4 257.04
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

STUDENTS DISCIPLINE IS EXCELLENT.

M Strongly Agree

@ Agree

& Disagree

i Strongly Disagree

i® Unable to Comment

10. The overall teaching learning environment of the institution is good.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle

1 Strongly Agree 8 57.1 205.56

2 Agree 6 42.9 154.44




3 Disagree 0 0 0

4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

THE OVERALL TEACHING LEARNING
ENVIRONMENT OF THE INSTITUTION IS GOOD.

0,

6,43% | Strongly Agree
& Agree
@ Disagree

= Strongly Disagree

& Unable to Comment

Conclusion :

At the Analysis of the teacher's feed back it is obvious that teachers mostly agree with the point
mentioned for their inputs. There are few points which need further improvement for which nes
steps are to be taken.



K.M.T. Govt. Girls College, Raigarh (C.G.)

Teachers Feedback Reprot

Year 2017-18

1. The design of curriculum is appropriate to cover all relevant topics for the assigned subject.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 10 71 255.6
2 Agree 4 29 104.4
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0

Total 14 100 360
The design of curriculum is appropriate to cover all relevant topics for the assigned
subject.
0.0%f  po% 0, 0%
el -
M Strongly Agree
W Agree
W Disagree

Strongly Disagree

M Unable to Comment




2. The facilities and learning resources available in institute is adequate for effective teaching.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 3 21.43 77.148
2 Agree 10 71.43 257.148
3 Disagree 1 7.14 25.704
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0
Total 14 360

The facilities and learning resources available in institute is adequate for
effective teaching.

M Strongly Agree

W Agree

W Disagree
Strongly Disagree

M Unable to Comment




3. I am satisfied with the assessment practices adopted by the institution for measuring student's
performance.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 7 50 180
2 Agree 7 50 180
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

| am satisfied with the assessment practices adopted by the institution for
measuring student's performance.

0, 0% |

0,0% - J
m—t F 0,0%

7,50% I

M Strongly Agree

W Agree

= Disagree
Strongly Disagree

M Unable to Comment




4. The institute provides enough opportunities for personal and professional growth.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 1 7 25.2
2 Agree 12 86 309.6
3 Disagree 1 7 25.2
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

The institute provides enough opportunities for personal and professional
growth.

1L,7% | 0,0%|
=0 2™ o,0%]
; -

1,7%

e

B Strongly Agree

W Agree

W Disagree
Strongly Disagree

B Unable to Comment

12, 86% I




5. Academic and administrative staff is cordial and provided all necessary information well in advance.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 11 79 284.4
2 Agree 3 21 75.6
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

Academic and administrative staff is cordial and provided all necessary
information well in advance.

0,0%6 ' 0,0%

3,21% '
—

M Strongly Agree

W Agree

= Disagree
Strongly Disagree

M Unable to Comment



6. The institute provedes enough opportunities and encouragement for pursuing research related
activities.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 2 14.3 51.48
2 Agree 11 78.6 282.96
3 Disagree 1 7.1 25.56
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

The institute provedes enough opportunities and encouragement for pursuing
research related activities.

2,14%

M Strongly Agree

W Agree

M Disagree
Strongly Disagree

M Unable to Comment

11,79% l




7. Confidential report (CR) of the teachers is transparent, performance and competence based.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 8 57.1 205.56
2 Agree 6 42.9 154.44
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

Confidential report (CR) of the teachers is transparent, performance and
competence based.

0, 0% |
0,0% ' el 0,0%

M Strongly Agree

W Agree

W Disagree
Strongly Disagree

B Unable to Comment




8. Student's Status is mostly from average socio-economic background.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 9 64.3 231.48
2 Agree 5 35.7 128.52
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360
Student's Status is mostly from average
socio-economic background.
0,0%% 0O%] o 0%

M Strongly Agree

W Agree

[ Disagree
Strongly Disagree

M Unable to Comment

9. Students discipline is excellent.




S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle
1 Strongly Agree 6 42.9 154.44
2 Agree 8 57.1 205.56
3 Disagree 0 0 0
4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

Students discipline is excellent.

0,0% |
0,0% ' - I{ 0, 0%
! |

6, 43% M Strongly Agree

W Agree
W Disagree
Strongly Disagree

M Unable to Comment

10. The overall teaching learning environment of the institution is good.

S.No. View Frequency Percent Angle

1 Strongly Agree 9 64.3 231.48

2 Agree 5 35.7 128.52




3 Disagree 0 0 0

4 Strongly Disagree 0 0 0
5 Unable to Comment 0 0 0
Total 14 100 360

The overall teaching learning environment
of the institution is good.

0,0%' o, 0% | 0, 0%
" p— -

M Strongly Agree

W Agree

W Disagree
Strongly Disagree

M Unable to Comment

Conclusion :

At the Analysis of the teacher's feed back it is obvious that teachers mostly agree with the point
mentioned for their inputs. There are few points which need further improvement for which ne:
steps are to be taken.



